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IN THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF FALLS COUNTY 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
TO ALL INTERESTED PARTIES 

COUNTY OF FALLS 

 

P.002/033 

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN in accordance with Title S, Chapter 551, Government Code (Vernon's Texas Codes Ann. 

1994), as amended, the Texas Open Meeting Act, that a MEETING of Commissioners Court, the governing body of Falls 
County, Texas, will be held on, MONDAY the lOihday of April, 2017, at 9:00 A.M., in the County Courtroom of the 
Falls County Courthouse in the City of Marlin, Texas, at which time the following subjects will be considered: 

I. Proof of posting of notice in accordance with the provisions of Title 5, Chapter 551, Government Code (Vernon's 
Texas Codes Ann. 1994) as amended, known as the Texas Open Meetings Act. 

2. Discus·sion on the FEMA update. 

3. Discussion and/or action concerning shortening CR 201A. 

4. Discussion and/or action concerning site work within the county owned drainage easement for Marlin Solar. 

5. Discussion and/or action concerning property insurance renewal and values. 

6. Discussion and/or action concerning approving membership of the ,Falls County Historical Commission for 2017-
2018. 

7. Discussion and/or action concerning Resolution Regarding civil Rights, Citizen's Participation Plan, and Section 3 
Policy for the TuCDBG, SMRF Revolving loan fund. 

8. Discussion and/or action concerning Participation Waived Project for Off-System Bridge Replacement FCR 3017/2"d 

Ave. (CR469) at Tributary of Pond Creek. 

9. Discussion and/or action concerning approving paying the Falls County School Land Royalty & Lease Income to the 
schools. 

I 0. Discussion and/or action concerning contract for pest control services for Falls County Detention Center. 

11. Discussion and/or action concerning accepting the 2016 Audit. 

12. Discussion and/or action concerning refinancing Road and Bridge equipment. 

13. Review and discussion of Road and Bridge precinct work reports, including Administrator's progress report. 

14. Publfo comments. 

15. Discussion and/or action concerning the approving of payment of bills, including reimbursements, late charges, the 
transfer of cash or funds from any line item or departments to another, book transfers and any budget amendments; 
including but not limited to discussion and action concerning department or non-departmental items with line items 
that go past their budgeted amounts . 

16. Approval of minutes of prior meetings of Commissioner's Court. 

17. Adjournment. 
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Signed this 12/i. day of April, 2017. 

(FAX)254 8831406 P.003/033 

I! LINDA WATKINS, COUNTY CLERK AND EX-OFFICIO CLERK Oll' THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF 
FALLS COUNTY, TEXAS, do hereby certify that the above and foregoing is a true and cor copy of NOTICE OF A 
SPECIAL MEETING THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF FALLS COUNTY, TEXAS, posted by me at the 
Courthouse door in Marlin, Texas, where notices are customarily posted in accordance with 'Title 5, Chapter 551043, 
Government Code (Vernon's Texas Codes Ann. 1994), on this the day of April, 2017, at .M 

WITNESS MY BAND AND SEAL of office at Marlin Texas, on this the  

��  

Linda Watkins 
County Clerk· Falls County 



(") 
DATE 04/07/2017 TIMl! 15,34 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR APRIL GEL102 PJ\GE 1 

(") 
ClCKING CHECKING TO TOOA FUND 0 

-
li'UND NAME ACCOON'l' AMOll ACCOUNT MOUNT TO'l'AL .. 

0 
<:=! 2017 0 lG GENB:RAL FUND 
Q. 

CLEARING 2,350,105.90 2,350,105.!lO 

2017 011 RECORDS MANAGEMBNT FUND CLEARING 220, 181.42 220, 181.42 

2017 012 COIJRTlO!JSE SECURITI' FUI CLEARING 1B, 011.15 lll, 011.15 

2017 013 JUSTICE COURT BLOO SEOJTY CLEARING 20,535.14 20,S.35.14 

2017 OH FAMILY l?ROTEC'l'ION FUND CLEARING 7,025.00 7,025.00 

� 2017 01!1 ELECTION SERVICE Fl CLRllRING ll., 634. 05 11,634.05 
� 

ii :011 019 CHAPTER 19 FUND CLEARING 1,689.11 l,6e9.n 

;:i 2017 no SllERIFF FOND CLEARING 1,655.00 1,65S.OC 
!:'!. 

� 2017 021 ESTRAY FlJHD CLEl\lUNG 4,998.15 4, 998 .15 

2017 022 Kl!EP FALS COUNTY BEAUTIFUL CLEARING 2, 59!1.85 2,595.85 

2017 023 D.A.-DEPT.HUHAN SERVICES CLEARING 85.20 85.20 

2017 024 COWITY CLERK FU!lD CLEARING 

2017 025 DISTRICT CLERK FtlND CLEARING 

2017 026 SHERIFF FORFEITURE ACCOUNT CLEARING 9,349.35 9,34!1. 36 

2017 027 "1JRY FOND JURY 7,387.39 7,387 . 39 

2017 02!1 JUSTICE COt:RT TBCHNOLOGY FIJNCLEARING 12,508.79 12,5aa.79 

2017 030 LAW LIBRARY FtlND CLEARING 11,742.60- 11, 742 .80-

2017 031 JUSTICE PEACE ltl CLEARING 820.50 820.50 

2017 032 JUSTICE PEACE #2 CLEARING 5,720.27 5,720.27 

2017 033 JUSTICE PEACE #3 CLEARING 

2017 OJ4 JUSTICE PEACE #4 CLEARING 6,165.80 6,l.65.80 

"' 
2017 035 LAW ENFORCEMENT EDUCATION Ci:.EARING 16,105.32 16:,105.32 .. 

0 

; 2017 036 DISTRICT ATTOlY F\Jl CLEARING 2,911 .70 2, 911. 70 
::I 
«( 2017 J37 D. A. - FORF!TURE ACCOUNT CLEARING 4i916.36 4,916.36 
>. 

.. 2017 038 911 ADDRESSING ACCOUNT CLEARil!lG 16,111.19 16:,111.19 c 
::I 
0 2017 039 ROAD & BRICGl FtlND CLEAR DIG 787,451.93 787,457.93 

u 

 2017 041 COURT REPORTER SERVICE FOJID CLEARING 5,656.03 5,656.03 

LL. 2017 042 CO & DIST COURT TECHNOLOGY Cl EARING 7,494.05 7,494.05 
U> 

{'! 
to 
0 

,. 
-
0 
N 
-
0 
-
-
.. 
0 



DATE 04(07/2011 TIME 15,34 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSI'r:tQ! FOR Al?Rl:L GEL102 PAGE 2 
"' 
"' CHECKING CHECKING TDOA TO Ftl 
0 FUND NAME ACcotn AMOUNT ACCOU!IT AMOUlilT TOTAL -
., 
0 2017 044 TXDOT CO. J:NFRASTRlJC'l'UR GRANFMLR 5lL09 58.09 
<=! 
CL 2017 045 F. M. LAT. ROAD FJ FMLR 956,SBG.19 956,586.19 

2017 046 COST EQUIPMENT FUND CLEARING 15,006.5D 16,086.50 

2017 047 FLOD 2016 - FEl!A GRJINT FMLR 274,00S.Sl- 274,00B.81-

2017 051 Gl!MiT FUND CL&l\RlNG 5,552.Sl- 5,552.51-

� 
""' 

2017 0'32 I & $ 2010 FUND I � 5 263,!l9S.37 2&3,9!!8.37 
� 

IS 
2017 065 CHILTON WATER/SEWER PROJECT TXCDBG 

"' 2017 07() PSRl'lllNT IMPROVEMENT FOND CL&l\RING 57,890.1!4 57,S!l0.84 

! 2017 071 RESERVED FUNDS DIST .CLERK CLEARING 

2017 080 FALLS COUNTY CLEARING ACC'OUNCL&l\RING 9S,827.39 9S,827.39 

2017 084 CHILD SAFETY FUlD CLEARING 17. 860.92 17,860.92 

2017 ass PAYROLL FtlND PAnl!JLL 39,905.65 39,905.65 

2017 086 DIST.ATIORNEY S'fAU FOlil CLEARING 

2017 087 OAG-VCLG FUND CLEARING 12,538. 71- 12. 530 .11-

2017 oaa PERMl'INJ!NT SCHOL FUI PERM SCH 643,997.19 643. 997 .19 

2017 089 GASSAWAY CEMETERY-TRUST TRUST !!13 .59 973. 59 

-- ------------ -�----- ------- ---- - - ---- ----

5,313,466.62 5,313,466.62 



DATE 04/07/2017 TIM& 15,34 

CiIBCli'. ACC'OONT 

ACC01JliT BALARCE - CLEARING 
ACCOOl BALAHCll JORY 
ACCOUNT BALANCE! - FM!. 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - I & S 
ACC01JNT llALANC!l - PAYROLL 
ACCOUNT BAI.l'!Jill - PERM .SCH 
ACCOUNT BAI.ANC!l - TRUST 

TOTAL 

TOA ACCOUNT 

TOTAL 

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR APRIL 

CHECK 

3,674,569.96 
7,3S7.39 

682,635.41 
263,9:98.31 

39,9(15.65 
543,997.1� 

973. 5 9 

Sr 31.3_,466 .62 

TOOA 

GEL102 ?AGE 3 



04/07/17 15:34 RllCEIPT R8GISTER RCTlOO PAGE 1 
RECEIPT OATHS Fl 03/27/2017 TO 04/07/2017 RBCB:l:l"r l!l l'R!X'I 00000 '.IQ 99999 

AL llBCBil'YS IIEQOBSTl! 
POSTD!E PERIClD/nmR l!RCl 00(0000 TO 99/9999 

\'l!NOOR 
NAME 

POSTING ACCOUlT 
YR PD NUMBER 

OFFSET 
ACCOUJIT NO ITEM/REASON 

STATB COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 06 051-330-200 FEDERAL GRAlilTS 051-103-101 AC!l/GRANT/CAR C:AME�/COM 

.JP PCT#2 2017 06 032-340-406 FYNE - FEES 032-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/17-23 

2017 07 114-340-416 MILAM COON'l'Y 114-103-101 CAMERON 3/20-24/17 

ROBERTSON COUh"TY 82ND JCJD 2 !117 07 ll.4-340-417 ROBERTSOlil Coctn'Y 114-103-101 3/20-24/17 

F'l.IBE ENERGY Lt.C 

l'IOON RIVER RAKCH 

FOBP 

DISTRICT CLERK 

JP PCTlll 

SHERIFF 

SHERIFF 

JP PCTfl3 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT ATI'ORNEY 

2017 36 080-360-724 ROYALTIES - FlJSE E 088-103-101 ACH./ROYALT':!-3/2S/17 

2017 06 045-620-393 CULV"BRTS 045-10 3-101 LOAD OF GRAVEL 

2017 06 010-370-200 FALIS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PAVILLION RE!ITAL 

2017 06 025-340-450 FINES & FEES DIS 025-103-101 3/20-24/17 Fll!E/FEES 

2017 06 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINE/l?l!:ES 3/25-27/17 

2017 06 020-340-407 BONDS 020-103-101 BB FEES 3/12-18/17 

2017 06 020-340-406 FBES 020-103-101 CIVIL PROClSS 3/12-18/17 

2017 06 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 0 33-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/27/17 

2017 06 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 CR.CARD/3/20-24/17 

2017 06 036-340-406 FEES OF OFFICE - D 036-103-101 HOT CHKS 

.l!MOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

75,000.00 03/27/17 PST 
------ --- ---

75,000.llO 3911!G 

1,738.50 03/27/11 PST 
------------

1,738.50 39181 

75.00 03/27/17 PST 
---------- --

75.00 39182 

15.00 03/27/17 PST 
------------

15.00 3!1183 

1,402.30 03/28/17 PST 
---- --- --�--

1 ,402.30 3!1184 

156.50 03/28/17 PST 
------------

158.50 39185 

30 . 00 03/28/17 PST 
---------- --

31).00 39186 

21e .oo 03/28/17 PST 
------ --�- --

218 . 00 391.117 

1,312.50 )3/28/17 PST 
---------- --

1,312.50 39188 

330.00 03/26/17 PST 
------------

330-00 39189 

100.00 03/28/17 PST 
------------

100.00 39190 

21l0. 00 03/29/17 PST 
------------

200.00 3!1191 

562.00 03/29/17 PST 
---------

562.00 391'2 

45.00 03/2 9/17 PST 



04/07/17 15:34 RECEIPT RBGISTER RCT100 PAGI! 2 
RlIPT Oil.TBS l'IKlK 03/27/2017 ro 04/07/2017 RECEIP'I" Nl PROM 00000 'ro '19999 POSTING PHIUOD/Yl!AR FROM 00/0000 TO .99/9999 

VENO 
NAME 

SHERIFF 

JI? PCHl 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX l\SSESSOR-COLLECT'OR 
TAX l\SSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

2DTH 82ND JUD:ICIAL. DIST 

20TH 82ND JUDICil\L DIST 

GENERAL FD 

911 ADDRESSING 

ROAD � BRIDGE FD 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

ADl T PROB FD 

AL RECI Rl 

POSTING ACCO�'lT 
YR PD NIJMBJSR FlIND !!!\ME 

2017 06 020-340-407 BONDS 

2017 06 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYAE.I.E 

2017 06 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2017 
2017 
2011 
2017 

J6 039-320-221 
06 039-320-222 
06 084-321-200 
0 6  010-34fl-405 

AlJ'OC) REG:ISTRATION 
 LICENSE FEE 

 . Oll LICEl!SB FEE 
FEl!S OF OFFICE-TAX 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT WO ITEM/REASON 

020-103-lOl BB FE.ES 3/19-25/17 

010-103-101 DENTAL .JA!il- APRIL 2017 

031-103-101 FINE/Fl!ES 3/2B/11 

039-103-101 MON REG M V 3/20-26/17 
039-103-101 MON Rl!G R&B 3/20-26/17 
084-103-101 MON REG C/S 3/20-25/17 
010-103-101 MON REG FEE 3/20-26/17 

2017 06 010-340-341 ADULT/c\Jl/'ENILE FEE 010·103-101 A{P .!\U!lITOR 3/31/17 Siu.ARIE 

2011 06 0 8 5-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103·101 SALARIES 3/31/17 

2017 06 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085·103-101 SALARIES 3/31/17 

2017 06 085-202-lOG SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 3/31/17 

2017 06 085-202-lOJ SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 3/31/17 

2017 06 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 3/31/17 

2017 06 085-202-100 SALl\RIES PAYJISLE 085-103-101 0.!IG-1/'CLG SALARIES 3/31/17 

2017 06 085-202-100 SA.I.ARIES l?AYAE.LE 085-103-101 SALARIES 3/31/17 

AMOUNT DA'l'E RECEIPT 

45.00 

180.00 03/29/17 PST 

180.00 39194 

226.72 03/29/17 PST 

226.72 39195 

429.00 03/29/17 PST 

429.00 39196 

26,142.46 03/29/17 PST 
3,040.00 03/29/17 PST 

304.00 03/29/17 PST 
897.00 03/29/17 PST 

30,383 .46 

400.00 03/29/17 PST 

4110-00 39198 

12,381.52 03/29/17 PST 

12,381.52 

64, 719. 63 03/29/17 PST 

64, 719.63 39'200 

535.37 03/29/L? PST 
--- --- ---- --

535.37 39201 

22,1.46.SO 03/29/17 PST 
- -- --- ------

22,146.80 39202 

824. J.4 03/29/17 PST 
-�------�---

824.14 3!1203 

l,095.04 03/29/17 PST 
--- -- ------ -

1,095.04 39204 

12,279.19 03/29/17 PST 
-- --- - ---- --

12,279.19 39205 



RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 3 04/07/17 ls,34 
JUl'.CBIPT DATBS PROM 03/27/2017 2'Cl 04/07/2017 RECEIPT JiKftl FROM 00000 'IO 99999 POSTING PBRIOO/YEl Fl 00/0000 'tO 9:9/9999 

AL RECEIPTS lUIQUEST 

VENDOR POST ING ACCO{,'NT OFFSET 
NlB YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME l'.CCOimT !iO I'l.'EM/RBASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

CCPlll 2017 06 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 095-103-101 SAIJ\RIBS 3/31/17 1,475.19 03/29/17 PST 
----- � ----- -

1.475-1:9 3:9206 

!ICIC 2011 06 010-350-700 MISCELLANEOUS RlVE 010-103-101 JMl/17 PHOl!IR COM. 1,266.10 03/29/17 PST 
-- ----- -----

1.,266#10 39207 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLECTOR 2017 06 010-310-101 CURBN'l' AD VALOREM 010-103-101 3/18-24/17 AD VAL TAXES GElil 14, 67''1.01 lJ/30/17 PST 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 201? 0 6  039-310-101 CURB!IT AD VAI.Ol 039-103 101 3/18-24/17 AD VAL TAXES ROA 2, 583.49 03/30/17 PST 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLEC'l'OR 2017 06 070-3'.U)-101 CURBNT AD VALOREM 070-103-101 3/lB-24/17 AD VAL TAXES P�R 294.35 03/30/17 PST 
TAX ASSJ!SOR-COLECTOR 2017 0 6  062-.U0-101 CURENT AD VALOREM 062-103-101 3/19-24/17 AD VAL TAXES I & 925.40 03/30/17 PST 
TAX ASSBSSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 06 010-310-101 CURENT AD VALOREM 010-103-101 3/18-24/17 COON REND PEi 45.12 03/30/17 PST 

-------- ----
16,527 .37 3!t208 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLJ:.ECTOR 2017 06 045-310-lQl Cl AD VALOREM 045-103-101 3/18-24/17 AD VAL TAXES FML 3,083.65 03/30/17 PST 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLJ:.ECTOR 2017 06 045-310-101 Cl AD VALOREM 045-103-101 3/18-24/17 LTRD REND PEN 7.60 03/30/17 PST 

--------- ---
3, 0' H . 25 39209 

HEART OF TEXAS COUlCIL OF 2017 06 038-360-700 MISC & HOTCOG REV. 038-103-101 MAIN .  l!EIM:B 2NJ; QTR DEC-Pl!B 5,043.97 03/30/17 PST 
--- ------ ---

5,043.!17 39210 

20Tl 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 2017 07 114-340-415 FALLS COUNTY 114-103-101 3/27-31/17 2,675.13 113/30/17 FST 
----- ---- ---

2 . 675.73 39211 

..TP PCTl!l 2017 06 031-340-406 Fil!B - PEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/27/17 l,079.70 03/30/17 PST 

1 , 07!1. 70 39212 

JP l?CTll3 2017 06 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 CR.CllRD PAY 3/29/17 461. 50 -03/30/17 PST 
�---- ------ -

461.50 39213 

ST:J;TE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 07 015-360-700 OTHER REVENUB 015-103-101 ACa/HEALTH & HUMAN SER 79.00 03/31/17 PST 
------------

79.00 3!1214 

JP PC"l'113 2017 06 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 FINE/FEES 3/16-29/17 292.00 03/31/17 PST 
---------- --

2!12.00 39215 

JP FCT#l 2017 06 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 PI!l/FEES 3/29-30/17 1,119.00 03/31/17 PST 
---- - --- - ---

1, 11.!l-00 3!121.6 

DISTRICT CLERK 2017 07 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FINE/FEES 3/27-31/17 19,520.0S 04/03/17 PST 
- -----------

19,520.06 3,217 



04/07/17 15,34 RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 
RBCJD:PT DATl!S PROK 03/27/2017 TO 04/07/2017 RECEIPT ll FROl'I 00000 TO 99999 POSTl'.! PRl:OD/YEAR FR(l!I! 00/0000 TO 99/9,99 

AL RECEIPTS ll 

VENDOR 
NAME 

COUNT'l" CLERK 

JP PCTlf2 

JP PCT!ll 

JP l'CT!l2 

JP l'CTl 3 
JP PCTll3 

DISTRICT CLERK 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSE.SSOR-COLLECT'OR 
TAX ASSESSOR-OOLLECT'OR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLl!CT'OR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECT'OR 

POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUl li'!l ITEM/REASON 

2017 07 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FD!E/FEES 3/20-24/17 

2017 07 032-340-406 FDIE - FEES 032-103-101 FINE/FEES 3/24-30/17 

2017 07 024-340-404 Fl:NBS & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FINE/FEES 3/27-31/17 

201? 07 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/28-30/17 

2017 07 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2017 07 033-3�0-406 FINE - FEBS 
2017 07 033-340-406 FINE - FEBS 

032-103-101 CR.CARDS 3/24-30/17 

033-103-101 CR.CARD ?AY 3/29/17 
033-103-101 C R.CARP PAY 3/29/17 

2017 07 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS  025-103-101 EFILES 3/27-31/17 

2017 07 039-320-222 �10.00 LICENSE FER 039-103-101 IRP RPT 3/27-4/02, 2017 

2!117 07 
:2017 07 
2017 07 
2017 07 

039-320-221 
039-320-222 
084-321-200 
010-340-405 

AIJ'lXl REGISTRATICN 
 LICENSE FEE 

 LICENSE FEE 
FElS OF OFFICE-TAX 

039-103-101 MON REG M V 3/27- 4f2 
039-103-101 MON REG RliB 3/27-412 
084-103-101 !!ON REG C/S 3/27-4/2 
010-103-101 MON REG FBE 3/27-4/2 

2017 
2017 
201'.1 
2017 

TEXAS DTST.& COUNTY ATTOR 2017 J7 010-475-428 TRAINING 010-103 101 REIMB S. COI.Ll\ZO TRAINING 

Dl:STRICT ATTORNEY 2017 07 086-333-305 DIST.ATTORNEY 086-103-101 SALARY REIMB 3/31/17 

2017 07 024-340-404 FI!!l!S & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/27-31 

JJ.> PCTll4 2017 07 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 FINES-3/17-31/17 

AMOUNT 

2,636.10 
----- ---- -- -

2,636.10 

533.00 
�-----------

533.00 

2,212.10 
------------

2.,212�10 

675.00 
------------

675.00 

1,346.87 
- --------- --

l.,346". 87 

16{).0() 
220.00 

--------- ---

380.00 

267.00 
--------- ---

267-00 

12 . 30 
- - - � - - - - - - � -

12.30 

31,975.56 
4,480.00 

448.00 
1,480.75 

--------�---

38,384431 

210.00 
------------

210.00 

2,592.48 
---- ------- -

2, 592.48 

139.00 
------------

13'-110 

1,120.90 

DATE RECEIPT 

04/03/17 PST 

3:9218 

-04/03/17 PST 

39219 

04/03/17 l?ST 

3922!1 

04/0'l/17 PST 

39221 

04/04/17 PST 

392:2 

04/04/17 PST 
04/04/17 FST 

39223 

0'1/04/17 PST 

39224 

04/04/17 PST 

39225 

-04/iH/17 PST 
04/04/17 PST 
04/04117 PST 
-04/04/17 !?ST 

39226 

04/04/17 PST 

39227 

04/04/17 PST 

39228 

04/05/17 l?ST 

39229 

IJ4/05/17 PST 



RBCBIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGB 5 04/07/17 15:34 
RJICBIPT Oil.TBS Fl 03/27/2017 TO 04/07/2017 RRCEIPr ll PROM 00000 'ro 99999 POSTDIG PERIOD/l!Ei!R FROM Oo/0000 'ro 99/9999 

SIMS CALYSSA 

JP PCT#l 
JP PCT#l 
JP PCT#l 
JP PCT#l 
JP PCT#l 
JP PCTJ!;l 
JP PCT#l 
JP  
JP  
JP PCTitl 
JP PCT!>l 
JP PCTJ!;l 
JP PC'tl 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 
.JP PCTU 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 
JP !.'CTU 
JP PCTl1 
JP PC'.1'#1 

JP PCTll3 
JP PCTil3 
JP PCT#3 
JP PCTfl3 
JP PCT#3 
JP PCTff3 
JP PCTft3 
JP PCTfl3 
JP PCTfl3 
JP PCTi13 
JP PCTf;3 
JP PCTfl.3 
JP PCTfl.3 
JP PCTfl3 
JP PCT#3 
JP PCT#3 
JP PCT#3 
UP PCTf;3 
JP PCTf;3 
JP PCTll3 

M.L RECEIP'l"S iU!QtlES 

POSTING ACOOUNT 
YR PD NUMBBR FUND NAME 

OFFSET 
ACCOUHr NO ITBM/RBASON 

201? 07 010-202-llO SALARIES PAYl\BLE 010-103-101 DENTAL lNS.APRIL/17 

2017 07 Ol0-340-415 FEES OP OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARCHRPT17 FilE 
2011 07 010-340-415 FEES OF OF FICE-JP ll0-103-101 MARCHRPT17 FEES OFFICE 
2017 07 029-340-422 TECH!iOLOGY FEE JP# 029-103 - 101 MARCHRPT17 JUSTICE COURTS T 
2017 07 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP Gl0-103-101 MARCHRPT17 TIME PAY-COUNTY 
2017 07 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARCHRPT17 AREST FEBS-COUN 
201 7 07 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECIJRIT 01 2-103-101 MARCHRPT17 COURTHOUSE SECUR 
2017 07 013-340-421 JUSTICE COORT SECU 013-103-101 MARCHRPTl.7 Cl!SJP 
2017 07 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP Cl0-103-101 MARCHRPT17 TFC 
2017 07 010-202-211 PRIVATB COLLECTION 010-103-101 MARCHRPT17 PC30 
2017 07 010-202-307 BASIC r.EGAL SERVIC 010-103-101 MARC!!RPT17 IND 
2017 07 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 MARC!l7 01-01-04 FORWARD 
2017 07 010-202-312 STA TE TRAFFIC FEB 010-103-101 MARCHRPT17 STF 
2017 07 010-202-315 JUROR REIMlURSBMBN 010-103-101 Ml17 JUROR RBIM!lURsEl 
2017 07 010-202-202 ARREST FBES - Dl?S 010-103-101 MARCHRl?Tl7 ARREST FEBS-STAT 
2017 07 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPBAR 010-103-101 MARCHRPTl7 FTA 
2017 07 010-202-308 TIME PA'l'MENT PI.AN. 010-103-101 MARCHRPT17 TIME PAY-STATE 
2017 07 010-202 -316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT I 010-103-1 01 MARC!RPT17 J S  
2017 07 010-202-227 INDIGGNT DBFBNSE F 010-103-101 MARCHIU?Tl7 INDIGENT DEFENSE 
2017 07 010-202-204 MOVING V'.IOLATION F 010-103-101 MARC!Tl7 MOVING VIOLATION 
2017 07 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 MARCHRPT17 CIVIL JP CRT - B 
2017 07 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 MARC!PT17 TRO'ANCY PREVENTI 

2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2Gl7 
2()17 
2017 

07 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARClPRT17 FLliE 
07 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARCBPRTl7 FEES OFFICE 
07 029-340-424 TECHNOLOGY PRE JP# 029-103 -101 MARC!IPRT17 JUSTICE COURTS T 
07 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARCHPRT17 TIME PAY-COOHTY 
07 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SE CTJRIT 012-103-101 MARCHPRT17 COURT BOUSE SEC'!J 
07 013-340-421 JOSTICB COURT SECU 013-103-101 MARC!IPRT17 CHSJP 
07 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARClPRT17 TFC 
G7 010-202-211 PRIVATB COLLECTION 010-1G3-101 MARCHPRT17 PC30 
G7 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SBRVIC 010-103-101 MARCHPRT17 IND 
07 010-202-216 COC-01/04 010-103-101 MARClRT17 01-01-04 FORWARD 
07 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 MARCBPRT17 STF 
07 010-202-315 JOROR REIMB!JRSEMEN 010-103-101 MARCHPRT17 JURY RE IMBlJRSEME 
07 010-202-202 AREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 MARCHl'RT17 ARREST FEES-STAT 
07 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 MARCHl'RT17 PTA 
07 010-202-308 TIMB PAYMENT PL!lN 010-103-101 MARCBPRT17 TP-STATE 
07 010-202-316 JCIDICIAL SUPPORT { 010-103-101 MARCHPRT17 JS 
07 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 MARCHPRT17 INDIGEflT DEFENSE 
07 010-202-204 HOVING VIOLATIOl!I F 010-103-101 MARCHPRT17 MOVING VIOLATION 
07 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-BFF 010-103-101 1'1ARCHPRT17 CIVIL JP CRT - E 
07 010-202-238 TRUAl!CY PREVENT/DI 010-103-1()1 MAACHl'RT11 TRUANCY PREVENTI 

AMOUNT DATi RECEIPT 

39230 

102.01 04/05/17 PST 

102 • 01 3 923J. 

6,373.46 04/CS/17 PST 
l,533.33 04/0S/17 PST 

218.27 04/05/17 PST 
47-51 04/05/17 PST 
41.55 04/05/17 PST 

163.68 04/05/17 PST 
54-56 04/05/17 PST 

150.68 04/05/17 PST 
2,165.34 04/05/17 PST 

18.00 04/05/17 PST 
2,182.64 04/05/17 PST 
l,222.34 04/05/17 PST 

218.27 04f05/l7 PST 
216.28 04/05/17 PST 
900.00 04/05/17 PST 

47.51 04/05/17 PST 
325.53 04/05/17 PST 
107. 27 04/05/17 PST 

3.58 04/05/17 PST 
30.00 04/05/17 PST 
79.B7 04/05/17 PST 

16,110.17 

2, 152. 58 
1 �8 .10 

56.:ll 
.90 

42.16 
14.05 
39 . 16 

485.92 
12.00 

562.07 
299.38 

56.21 
55.26 

150. 00 
.91 

84.31 
28-10 

.60 
21LOO 
18.08 

4,27"LOO 

39232 

04/<JS/17 PST 
04/05/17 PST 
04/05/17 PST 
04/05/17 PST 
04/05/17 PST 
04/05/17 PST 
04/05/17 PST 
04/05/17 PST 
04/05/17 PST 
04/0S'/17 PST 
04/05/17 PST 
04/05/17 PST 
04/05/17 PST 
04/05/17 PST 
04/05/17 PST 
04/05/l 7 PST 
04/05/17 PST 
04/05/17 PST 
Q4/05/17 PST 
04/05/17 PST 

39233 



04/C7/17 lS!34 RECEIPT RBGlSTER RCTlQO PAGE 6 
RBCBIPT llTBS FRClil 03/27 /2017 ro O'l/07 /2017 RBCEIPr 1nI4BKRS PROM 00000 ro 99999 POS'I".I pgJUQD{YBAR PRCl 00/0000 ro 99{9999 

M.L RECEIPTS �tEIJ 

VElilOR 
NJIME 

D ISTIUCT CLERK 
DISTIUCT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLl!RK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DJ:STRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLl!RK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLBl!.K 
DISTRICT CI.l!RK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DJ:STRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NOMBBR 

OFFSET 
ACCOUl!IT NO ITBM/RElSON 

2017 07 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 MARClPT17 CRIMilfl\.L F INE 
2017 07 010-340-4�7 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 MARClPT17 FBES OF OFFICE D 
2017 07 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-lOl MARClPT17 IP-COUNTY 
2017 07 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 MARCHRPT17 ARRES 
2017 07 010-340-406 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 ll!lCRPT17 FEES OFFIC!! DIST 
2017 07 010-340-402 FEES OF OFFICE-Sil Cl0 - 103-101 M!IRCHRPT17 FEES OFFIC!! SHER 
2017 07 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMill/J1l 010-103-101 ll!lClPT17 ATTNY 
2011 07 Oll-340-419 CO CI.ERK-REC MGMT 311-103-101 MARCRPT17 Cc.RM 
2017 07 011-340-420 CRT HOUSE-RBC MGMT 011-103-101 MARCHRPT17 RBC MGMT & PRES 
2017 07 Oll-340-421 DIST CLERK-REC MGM 011-103-101 MARCl!RPT17 CVORM 
2017 07 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SEC'l.IRIT 012-103-101 MlCHRPT17 S&CUR 
2017 07 027-340-480 JURY FEES 027-103-101 MARCHRPT17 .JURY FEES 
2017 07 030-340-410 FEl!S OF OFFICE - D 030-103-101 MARCHRPT17 CVLIB 
2017 07 041-340-407 FEES FROM CIVIL CA 041-103-101 MARCHRP'!.'17 CVSTN 
2017 07 010-202-340 CO.CHILD ABUSE PRE 010-103-101 MARCHRPT17 $100 FEE 
2017 07 010-202-317 JUDICL'U. SUPPORT F 010-103-101 MARCHRP'l'l7 CVJSF 
2017 07 010-202-233 DIVORCE & FAMILY L 010-103-101 MARCHRPT17 CVJUF 
2017 07 010-202-234 OTlER THAN DIVORCE 010-103-101 MARC'l17 CVJUC 
2017 07 010-202-235 INDIGENTS LJ;JGAL SB 010-103-101 i'lARCHRE'Tl7 CVIND 
2017 07 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 MARCHRPTl7 01-01-04 FORllARD 
2017 07 010-202-217 COC-9/01-12/03 010-103-101 MARCHRPTl7 09-Cl-01---12-31 
2017 07 010-202-226 DlfA TESTING FEE 010-103-101 MARCHRPT17 DNA 
2017 07 010-202-222 EMS TRAUMA FCND(EM 010-103-101 MARClPT11 BMS 
2017 07 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS oi0-103-101 MARCHRPT17 ARREST FEES-STAT 
2017 07 010-202-309 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 MARCHRPT17 T P-STATI!. 
2017 07 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUl?PORT ( 010-103-101 MARCHRPT17 JS (JSF JIJDICJAL 
2017 07 014-340-700 DIST.CLERK CVFPF 014-103-101 l!lRCHRPT17 DISTRICT CLEARK 
2017 07 010-202-227 INDIGENT Dl!.PENSE F 010-103-101 MARCHRPT17 INDIGENT DEFEl'fSE 
2017 07 042-340-421 Tl!.C'lOLOGY Fl!E DIS 042-103-101 MARCBRPT17 DI.STRICT COllRT T 
2()17 07 010-:w2-21s DRUG COURT COST (D 01�-103-101 Ml\RClPT17 DROO COURT C!J'ST/ 
2017 07 010-202-301 CIVIL-DIST.CRT.-EF 010-103-101 MARCllRPT17 CIVIL/DIST.CT.EL 
2017 07 010-202-304 CRIM.-DIST.CRT.-EF 010-103-101 MARClPT17 CRIMINAL BLBCRON 

STATE COMPT CF PUBI:.IC ACC 2017 07 115-330-450 REVENUE FROM GRANT 115-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 3/29/17 
STATE COMPT OF PUB&IC ACC 2017 07 115-330-451 REVENUE FROM GRANT 115-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 3/29/17 
STATE COMFT OF l'UBLIC ACC 2017 07 115-330-44� REVENUE FROM MHS 115-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 3/29/17 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 07 115-330-445 REVENUE FROM CD 115-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 3/29/17 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 07 115-330-449 REVENUE FROM PPA 115-103-101 ACF! DEPOSIT 3/29/17 
STATE CGMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 07 115-330-447 REVElilU FROM CP 115-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 3/29/17 
STATE CDPIPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 07 115-330-441 REVENUE FROM BPS 115-103-101 AC! DEPOSIT 3/29/17 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 08 115-330-447 REVENUE FROM CP 115-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 4/4/17 

TAX ASSESSOR-COL LECTOR 
TAX ASSBSSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX l\SSESSOR-COLLEC'lUR 
TAK ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

2017 07 010-310-101 COR AD VALOREM 010-103-lCl 3/25-31/17 AD VAL TAXES GBN 
2017 07 039-310-101 CIJR AD VALOR.EM 039-103-101 3/25-31/17 AD VAL TAXES ROA 
2017 07 070-310-101 CIJR AD VALOR.EM 070-103-101 3(25-31/17 AD VAL TAXES FER 
2017 07 062-310-101 ClRElT AD VALOREM 062-103-101 3/25-31/17 AD VAL TAXES I & 

AMOUNT DATE Rl!CEIPT 

10,994.96 04/05/17 PST 
2,233.10 04/05/17 PST 

148.22 04/05/17 PST 
5.00 04/05/17 FST 

.77 04/05/17 PST 
10.55 04/05/17 PST 

4,602.29 04/05/17 F.ST 
Bl.00 04/05/17 PST 

458.63 04/05/17 PST 
95.00 04/05/17 PST 

163.08 04/05/17 PST 
B4.00 04/05/17 PST 

59S_OQ 04/05/17 PST 
255.00 04/05/17 PST 

41.70 04/05/17 PST 
814-00 04{05/17 PST 
315.00 04/05/17 PST 
600.00 04/05/17 PST 
155.00 04/05/17 PST 

1,948.54 04/05/17 PST 
.54 04/05/17 PST 

117.12 04/05/17 PST 
58.38 04f05/17 PST 

325.02 04/05/17 PST 
148.22 04/.05fl7 PST 

86.01 04/05/17 PST 
105.00 04/05/17 PST 

29.36 04/05/17 PST 
144.93 O'l/05/17 PST 
246.59 04/05/17 PST 
503.00 04/05/17 PST 

32.49 04/05/17 PST 

39234 

1,666.00 04/05/17 PST 
8,347.00 04/05/17 PST 
4,66L.00 04/05/17 PST 
9,237.00 04/05/17 PST 

11,723 00 04/05/17 PST 
9,834.00 04/05/17 PST 

14,750.00 04/05/17 PST 

iso,21�.oo 39235 

5,000.00 04/05/17 PST 

5,00D.00 39236 

33,442.60 04/06/17 PST 
5,685.86 04/06/17 PST 

670.61 04/06/17 PST 
2,143.30 04/06/17 PST 
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REcEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 7 04/07/11 15,34 
RECEIP'I' llAT£S FROM 03/27(2017 TO 04{07/2017 RECEIPT l!l FROM 00000 ro 99999 

AL R.BCBIPTS ID!UlrBD 
POSTI1l' PERIOD/YEAR F2!Jl 00(0000 TO !J!J/99'99 

VENDOR 
NAME 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLL.ECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOlil. 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLEC'l"OR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

FIRST STATE BANK 01' CllN'!'R 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 
FIRST STATE BANK OP CllNTR 
FIRST STATE EIAN:I( OF CllNTli. 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CBNTR 
FIRST STATE !l.'INK OF CllNTR 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CllNTR 
FIRST STATE BANK 01' CENTR 
FIRST STATE BA!IK 01' CBIITR 
FIRST STATE BANK 01' Cl\lNTI! 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 
FIRST STATE BANK OP Cl\lNTI! 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CE!ITl 

FOBP 

KIRK, BEN 

JP PCTill 

JP PCT#2 

SHERI PF 

SHERIFF 

POSTING ACCOW!T OFPSET 
YR PD NUMBER FOND NAME ACCOUET NO ITEM(REASON 

2017 07 010-310-101 COR AD VALOREM 010-103-101 3/25-31/17 COUN REND PBJI 

2017 07 04.5-310-101 CtlRRE!IT AD VALOREM 045-103-101 3/25-31/17 AD VAL TAXl!S FML 
2017 07 045-310-101 CUR AD VJl.I.ORE 045-103-101 3/25-31/17 LTRD REND PEil 

:wn ()7 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 TAX CERTS 3/25-31/17 
2017 07 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 AGBNCT COL3/25-31/17 
2017 07 010-320-211 BEER WINE & LIQUOR 010-103-101 WINE&BEER 3/25-31/17 

2011 07 015-350-601 INTEREST EARNINGS OlS-.1.03-101 INT 03/.11 ADUL.T PRO INTERE 
2017 06 027-360-601 Ili'TEREST EARNINGS 021-103-101 INT 03/17 .JURY INTEREST 
2017 06 045-360-601 INTEREST El'IRNI!IGS 045-103-101 INT 03/11 FMLR INTEREST 
2017 06 0'62-3 6D-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 062-103-Hll INT 03/17 I & S l9!t8 IlilTER 
2017 06 080-360-601 INTEREST BARNil!GS 080-103-Hll INT 03/11 CLEARING :U!TERES 
2017 �6 (}85-360-601 '.INTEREST El\RNINGS Olf.S-103-101 INT 03/11 PAYROLL CL INTER 
2017 06 088-360-601 INTEREST El\RNIOS 088-103-101 INT 03/17 PRRM SCH INTERES 
2017 J7 110-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 110-103-101 INT 0/17 J1JV PROB. INTERES 
2017 07 114-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 114-103-101 n."T 03/17 ;JV S'JP/RST INTER 
2.017 07 115-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 115-103-101 INT 03/17 :UV STATE TJPC A 
2011 07 116-360-601 INTEREST 116-103-101 INT 03/17 J'UV STATE TITLE 
2017 07 llll-360-6()1 INTEREST EARNED 118-103-101 INT ()3/17 JUV STATE PLACEM 
2011 06 089-360-6(!1 INTEREST EARNED 0!19-103·101 INT 03/17 GASSAWAY CEMETER 

2017 07 Ol0-370-2DO FALLS ON BRl\ZOS PA 010-103-lCl PARK R.Etn'JILS 4/3-7/17 

2017 07 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 010-103-101 APRIL/17 INS llT 

2017 J7 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINE/FEES 4/3-€/17 

2017 07 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 FINE/FEES 4/1-6/17 

2017 07 020-340-407 BO!:IDS 020-103-101 BB FEES 3/26-31/17 

2017 07 020-340-406 FES 020-lOl-lOl CIVIL PROCESS 3/19-31/17 

l\MOUN'I' DATE RECEIPT 

6.73 04/06/17 PST 

42,14-".10 

6,932.96 04/06/17 PST 
1.15 04/06/17 PST 

4', 934.11 

420.00 04/06/1'.I 
265.74 04/06/17 

60.00 04/0fi/17 
------------

745.74 

19.14 04/07/11 
1. 86 04/07 /l 7 

163.!13 04/07/11 
54.79 04/07/17 

814. 51 04/07/17 
12.12 04/.07/11 

125.53 04/07/17 
73 .98 04/07/17 

2.74 04/07/17 
14.1$ 04/07/17 
H.18 04/07/11 
l4 .17 04/07/17 

,J.2 04/07/17 
------ ------

39238 

PST 
PST 
PST 

39239' 

PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 

1,311.24 3924.0 

60.0() 04/07/17 PST 

60.00 39'241 

623.30 04/07/17 PST 

39242 

820.50 04/07/17 PST 

1120. 511 39243 

160.00 04/07/17 PST 

160.0fl 39244 

330.00 04/07/17 PST 

330.00 3!1245 

200.00 04/07/17 PST 

200.00 



04/07/17 15 :34 RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE � 
RBCE'.IP'l' DATl!S Pru»I 03/27/2017 ID 04/07/2017 RECEIP'l' l!ltftBE Fil!'.IK OOllOO 't'O 999!1'9 POSTJJIG PKRIOD/YBAR P1UM 00/0000 '!O 99'/9999 

VENDOR 
lil 

COllNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLllRK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERIC 
COIJliTY CLERIC 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CI.ERIC 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERIC 
COONTY CLERJI: 
COUNTY Cr.;&R][ 
COUN1'Y CLERX 
COUNTY Cr;ERK 
COlJN1'Y Cr.;&R][ 
COlJN1'Y CLER!l: 
COUNTY CI.ERK 
COUN1'Y CI.ERK 
C01lN1'Y CI.ERK 
COUNTY Cr.ERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUN1'Y CiiERl 
COUNTY Cr.ERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUN1'Y CLERl( 
COUN1'Y CI.ERK 
COUNTY CLERK 

POSTING ACOOt!l 
YR PD N\JMBKR 

2017 07 010-340-404 
2017 07 010-340-404 
2017 07 010-340-401 
2017 07 030-340-409 
2017 07 010-340-406 
2017 07 011-340-419 
2017 07 Oll-340-420 
2017 07 012-340-421 
2017 07 027-340-480 
2017 07 041-340-407 
2017 07 039-321-900 
2017 07 010-202-325 
2017 07 010-202-326 
2017 07 010-202-231 
2017 07 010-202-232 
2017 07 010-202-317 
2017 07 010-202-216 
2017 07 010-202-222 
2017 07 010-202-202 
2017 07 010-202-224 
2017 07 010-202-309 
2017 07 010-202-316 
2017 07 010-409-402 
2017 07 010-202-227 
2017 07 042-340-420 
2017 07 010-202-329 
2017 07 010-202-204 
2017 07 010-202-215 
2017 0? 010-202-302 

AL RECEIPTS Rl!Q!IEST!l 

OFFSET 
ACCO!.DiT NO ITEM/REASON 

FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 MARCHRPT17 COl»l"rY FllifE 
FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 l'IARCHRPT17 FEES OFFICE COON 
FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 MARClPT17 FEES OFFICE COUN 
P'El!S OF OFFICE - C 030-103-101 MARC!IRPT17 LAW LIBRARY 
Fli:ES O F  OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 MARCHRPT17 CA 
CO CL.ERK-RllC MGMT 011-103-101 MARCHRPT11 REC MGMT & PRES 
CRT HOUSE-REC MGMT 011-103-101 MARCHRPT11 RM 
COURTHOUSE SlIT Ol2-103-1C1 MARCHRPT17 COURT HOCSE SEC!J 
JURY FBES 021-103-101 MARCHRPTl 7 JURY 
FEES FROM c:IVIL CA 041-103-101 MIU!ClPT17 C'lRPT 
SEPTIC TANK INSPEC 039-103-101 MARCHRPT17 ISTCO 
BIRTH CERTIFICATE 010-103-101 Jo!ARCHRPT17 BCS 
MARRIAGE LICENSE F 010-103-101 Ml\RCHRPT17 MI.$ 
FILING FEE/IN'D!GEN 010-103-101 MARCllRPT17 FILIJ!IG FEES INDI 
JUDICIAL/CIVIL F!I. 010-103-101 MARCBRPT17 Cl/JF 
JUD1CIAL SUPPORT F 010-103-101 MARCBRPT17 Cl/JSF 
CCC-01/04 010-103-101 MARCBRPT17 01-01-04 FORWARD 
EMS TRAUMA FUND(EM 010-103-101 MARCBRPT17 EMS 
ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 MARCHRPT17 AR.9T 
JtlDICIAL/CRIMINAL 010-103-101 MARCl!RPT17 CRJF 
TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 MARCIJRPT17 TP-STATE 
JtlDICIAL SUPPORT ( 010-103-101 MARCHRPTl? JS 
INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU Ol0-1113-101 MARCHRPTl7 Il!IDIGllIT CRDl/AT 
INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 MARCHRPT17 Il!IDIGlNT DBFENSB 
TECHNOLOGY FEE CO. 042-103-101 MlCHRPT17 TF'CC 
SEPTIC STATE FEE 010-103-101 Ml\RCHRPT17 SEPTIC TANK STAT 
MOVING VIOLATION F 010-llll-101 MARCHRPT17 MOVING VIOLATION 
DRUG COURT COST \D 010-llll-101 MlCHRPT17 DRDG COllRT COST 
C!VIL-CO.CRT.-EFF{ 010-103-101 Ml\RCHRPT17 CIVIL COUFrY COU 

l\MO!JNT 

11,109.90 
8,378,68 

B.00 
105 .00 
465.13 

30.00 
2,673.00 

64.84 
74 .43 
75.00 

1,950.00 
!16.40 

210.00 
30.00 

120.00 
126.CO 

1, 546. 29 
230.75 

93.14 
279. 09 

n.24 
114.00 

1,454.90 
37.19 
74.43 
li0.00 

1..05 
638.34 

60 .00 

341,186.80 

TOTAL AMOONT ACTCIAL RECEIPT 526,563.25 
TOTAL AMOtJNT VOIDED RECEIPT 

DATE RECEIPT 

04/fJ7/17 PST 
04/fJ7/1? PST 
04/07/17 PST 
04/07/17 PST 
04/07Zl7 PST 
04/07/17 PST 
04/.07[17 PST 
04f07/17 PST 
04/07/17 PST 
04/.0?l.l 7 PST 
04/07717 PST 
04/07/17 PST 
04/D7ll 7 PST 
04/07/17 PST 
04/07/17 PST 
04/07/17 PST 
04/07fl7 PST 
04/07/17 PST 
04/07/17 PST 
04/07/17 PST 
04/07/17 PST 
04/07/17 PST 
04/07/17 PST 
04/07/17 PST 
04/07/17 PST 
04/07/17 PST 
04/07/17 PST 
04/07/11 PST 
M/07/17 PST 

39247 



ll 04/10/2017 

ll.C .. AC -

2017 013-4 5 5-577 BQUIPMBN"r/SEC!JRITY 

AL Sl OP HW!.Rftl, I 2011 l 10-560-33C FllL & OIL EXPENSE! 
2017 010-560-33C FlL & OIL EXPENSE 

Bl!l CORPORA'.l".IOil OF JIM 2017 010-403-332 RECORDING & DiDEXING 
2017 010-403-332 RECORDING & DIDEXING 
2017 010-403-332 RECORDING & INDEXING 

llAYLOl SCO Al WI RIL 2017 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAI. 

BRAY.OS Il SERVICES 2017 010-409-430 CCUNTY ASSOCIATION Ill!S 

CALD'IOl Ul CB 2017 010-560-574 NEW VEHIC!.E 
2017 010-560-574 NEW VEHIC!.E 

DEL llMlG L.P. 

2017 C10-409-462 COMPUTBR 
2017 Ol.0-409-462 COMPllTER 
2017 Cl.0-409-462 COMPUTER 
2017 010-409-462 COMPUTER 

2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

2017 021-540-425 HAULING FEES 

2017 010-455-301 St:PPLIES 

2017 010-561-330 Fl:,'EL & OIL EXPENSE 

2017 Cl0-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPEINSE 

DiITE 

03/27/2017 

03/27/2017 
03/27J2017 

03/27/2017 
03/2712017 
03/27/2017 

03/27/2017 

03/27 /2()17 

03/27/2017 
03/27f2()17 

03/27 /2017 
03/27/2()17 
03/27f2017 
03/27]2017 

03/.27/2017 
03/27/2017 
03/27/2017 

03/27/2017 

03/27/2017 

03/27/2017 

o3/27/2Cl7 

PO llO 

JPll2 44.54 
------------ CBEI 

44.54 941182 

S/.O 117.68 
S]O 45.S7 

------------ CHKI 
163.55 94883 

CTYCLK 
CTYCLK 
CTYCLK 

500.00 
36,00 

286.20 

1122.20 

JAIL 4,'701.30 
------------ CHK# 

4, 701.30 :948115 

CTY 1 26.00 
------------ CBK# 

124Lll0 :94886 

S/O 40,137.00 
S/O 40,137.00 

--- --------- Cl!Klf 
80,374.00 !14887 

CTY 78. 00 
CT'i 70.00 
CTY 550 .00 
CT'i 500.00 

------------ CHl(fj. 
1_..198-00 N888 

821 250.JO 
82ND 250.00 
82ND 'lSO. �() 

------------ CHKl 
1,250.00 .94889 

S/O 475.J(l 
------------ CBK!I 

475.00 !1'411!Ml 

Jl?!ll 124.44 
------- ----- Cl 

J.24.44 948!11 

.JAIL 33. 55 

S/0 

------------ CBKI 
33.55 94892 

Z,872.57 



D!TI! 04/l.D/2017 Cl'.!MP7 TRAlPARl!l CHECK RBGISmR !'ROM: 03/27/2017 ro: 04/10/2017 am:;!01 P.l 2 
AL Cl BAl ACrolJl.: AL 

Ci 2017 010-561-33C FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 
Cl. 

FAL WIT[ B<ISPITAI., 2017 010-561-405 INMATE MEI>ICAL 

FLOilER5 BAI <D. OF TYLI! 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERV'ICR/SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-333 FOOD SBRV'ICB/SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

2017 070-520-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

GlI:Al SECURITY SOLIJT'.[Olf 2017 012-560-577 BQUIPMBNT 

B & B S!IPPLY I1l1C 

HI-LDm IRC 

2017 039-620-336 OPl!l!ATrNG SUPPLIBS 
2017 039-E20-336 OPBRATrNG SUPPLIES 

2017 010-409-400 LEG!liL AID 

2017 039-620-336 OPBRATrNG SUPPLIES 

HILT JlBYSICDllS SimVr 2017 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 

DOLT CAT 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JOVl!NILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JIJVBNILE LEGAL 

DATE 

03/2712017 

03/27}2017 

03/27 /.2017 
03/27/2017 
03/27/2017 

03/27/2017 

03/27/2017 

03/27/2017 

03/27/2017 

03/27 /2017 
03/27/2017 

03/27/2017 

03/27/2017 

03/27/2017 

03/27/2017 
03/27/2017 

03/27/2Cl 7 

PO l!IO 
Bl 

mmuR'l' CODI! 

JAIL 421.37 
-- - ---- ----- CBQ 

3,293 • .'M 948!l3 

JAIL 8,603.37 
------------ cmtl! 

8,603.37 948!Mo 

JAIL 4.7.25 
JAIL 47.25 
JAIL 4.7.25 

--- --�--- - - - CHIW 
141.75 !14895 

S2ND 1,050.DO 
------- ----- CBXt 

1,050.00 !Mll!l6 

JAIL 17.26 
------------ Cl!KB 

17 .26 !1411 97 

R&B 2,294.0() 

R 
R 

R 

- -�- �- - - - - - - CBKjJ 
2,2!Mo.OO !Moll9ll 

1,172.85 
- -------- - -- CIEi 

11'172 .. 85 94119!1 

&B 105.04 
& B 198.33 

----- - - - ---- CHKi 
303.37 !14900 

CTI' 351. 5ll 
--- ---- ----- CHKI 

351.50 94901 

& B 400.92 
- ----------- CI 

4011.!12 94!t02 

JAIL 297.57 
------------ Cl!l 

297.57 94903 

CTY 400.00 
CT'( 500.00 

------------ CHKt 
900.00 94!104 

R & B 500.30 
------------ CBKl 

50 0 .38 !14!105 



llM'B 04/10/2017 

AC - AC IDl 

2017 010-561-414 CONTlU\CT DR./Ml!NTl\L HEALTH 
2017 010-409-410 HEALTH ADMINlS'I'RATOR 

2017 Cl0-409-400 LEGAL AID 

2017 Cl0-409-400 LEGAL AID 

2017 035-5&2-552 CONSTABLE 43 TRAIN & BD 
2017 010-409-311 POSTAGE EXPENSE 

2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 Lll AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LElGAL AID 

2017 010-660-490 CONTRACT LlR 

2017 070-520-460 SLJ!VATOR MAINTENANCE 

LASER PRDITl & MAl:Lil S 2017 010-499 -301 SUPl?LlBS 

2017 010-561-405 INMl'ITE Ml!DIC1 
2017 010-Sol-405 INMl'ITE MEDICAL 

llARlt'S PLOMBl PJl & 00 2017 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SlJPPLlES 
2017 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SlJPPLIES 
2017 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 

flmnlBSO TJU-Gl, me_ 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 010-409-462 COMPUTER 

DA'l".l 

03/27/2017 
03/27/2017 

03/27/2017 

03/27/2017 

03/27/2017 
03/27/2017 

03/27/2017 
03/27/2017 
03/27/2017 
03l27/2017 
-03/27/2017 

03/27/2017 

03/27/2017 

03/27/2017 

03/27/2017 
03/27/2017 

03/27/2017 
113/27/2017 
Ol/27/2017 

03/27/2017 

113/27/2017 

PO NO 

JAIL 500.00 
C'rY 82.50 

- --- ---- - ---

582.50 

CTI' 300.00 
------------

300 .00 

921ID 53.SO 
- ---- ------

53.50 

CSTl!L3 158.32 
CSTl!L3 6.65 

------ ----- -
164.97 

S2ND 275.00 
S2ND 275.00 
S2ND 275. 011 
82ND 275.00 
S2ND 275.00 

anti! 
!M.906 

CHKil 
94907 

CHK# 
94908 

CHQ 
94909 

CBKI 
1 , 375 .00 94910 

POlP 1,200.00 
------------ CHXI 

1,200.00 94911 

CTY 4311. 34 
------------ CIi 

430.34 !14912 

TAX.AC 114.76 
------------ CHKil 

114 • 76 94913 

JAIL 104.22 
JAIL 7.21-

-- -------- - cmtl 
97.lll !MJl14 

JAIL 84.10 
JAIL 20.58-
JAIL 342 .19 

---- --- ----- Cl 
405. 71 94915 

R & B 31.06 
--- - --- CHQ 

31-08 94916 

CTY 485.00 



"' 
,_ 

i 
b 
§ 
0 
u 

lli\'1'1 04/10/2017 altlPl'R TRAlSPl ClCK REGISmR 11, !13/27/2017 
AL CHBCKS Bl AC; AL 

Vl!l'l - AC w AO:.Ol' -

2017 010-409-400 LBGAJ:. AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEVAL AID 

2017 036-475-301 SUPPLIES 

OAK 1!J\RMS - HDUSTOl DIVJ:SI 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SHRVICB/SUPPLIBS 
2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

Ol'FICB DBPOI' 

Ol Tm! 00 srIC'.Kl 

2017 010-490-301 OFFICE SUPPIES 
2017 010-490-301 OFFICB SUPPIES 
2017 010-490-301 OFFICE SOPPIES 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 039-620-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-409-331 COPIER EXPENSE 
2017 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 

Pr.rtmr BOifBS GLOBAi. PDlAl 2017 010-409-311 POSTAGE EXPENSE 

l'IROGRESIVR llmSTE SOLUTION 2017 010-458-444 UTILITIE!hJPll4 

l'ORYIS IRDtlSIRBS, LTD. 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 010-665-303 DEMO StlPPLIES 
2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 

.! RADIOLOGY Cl -OFT 2017 010-561-405 INMATE MED:lCAL 

;; 
LL 

� 
� 

ro, 04/10/2017 CHR201 PAGE 4 

BA'rCl 
IliITE PO ll Al CODI! 

------------ Cl 
485.0G 9 4917 

03/27/2017 82Il 275.0ll 
03/27/201. 7 a:nro 275.0!l 
03/27/2017 82JID 275. OD 

--------- --- Cl 
825 . 0!l 94918 

03/27/2017 DA 295. 00 
------------ CBKI 

295.00 !14919 

03/27/2017 JAIL 64-00 
03/27/2017 JAIL 64.00 

- ---�------- Cl 
128_00 !14920 

03/27/2017 ELECT 94.67 
03/21z2011 ELECT 39.!19 
03/27/2017 ELECT 25.99 

- -- --------- CHKtl 
16fl.65 !14921. 

03/27/2017 R & B 7.00 
- - --- ----- -- Cllt 

7 .110 !14922 

03/27/2017 R & B 26.77 
03/27/2017 = 653.115 
03/27/2017 AUDIT 42.llS 

------- ----- CHKlt 
722.67 !14!123 

03/27/2017 CTY 609.llO 
------------ CHKll 

!>09.00 !14!124 

03/27/2017 JPl4 45.52 
- ------ -- --- CEKIJ 

45.52 !14.925 

03/27/201.7 I! & B 127.SS 
03/27/2017 I! & B 200.52 

---- -----�-- CBKl 
328.D7 514!126 

03/27/2017 AGE:ltT 172. 99 
03/27/2017 DA 62. 9!1 

--- � - ------- CBKj! 
235.98 94!!27 

03/27/2017 JAIL 335.18 
---- --- ---- - CHl:ll 

335 . 111 94!128 



ImTE 04/10/2017 

AC Bm!m AC JUIME 

2017 Ol0-409-40C LEG!IL AID 
2017 010-409-40� LBG!IL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

2017 010-499-301 SCPPLIES 
2017 010-497-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-400-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-450-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-435-301 SCPPLIES 
2017 010-475-301 SCPPLIES 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SCPPLIES 

2017 010-409-402 INlIGENT CRIMIN/JCIVBNILI! Lll>GAL 

2017 036-475-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 

2017 010-561-414 CO!ITRACT DR./MENTAL H&l\LTH 
2017 010-561-414 CO!ITRACT Dl./MENTAL H&l\LTH 

2017 
2011 
2011 
2011 
2017 

2017 
2017 
2011 
2011 

010-665-428 TRAINING & E'DIJCATION 
010-665-435 LIVESTOCK SHOWS 
010-665-435 LIVESTOCK SHOWS 
010-665-435 LIVESTOCK SHOWS 
010-665-435 LIVESTOCK SHOWS 

Cl0-561-333 FOOD SERVICB/St:PPLIES 
010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
010-561-333 FOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
010-561-333 FOOD SERVICB/St:PPLIES 

!lTB 

03/27/2017 
03/27/2017 
03/21/2017 
03/27/2017 

Ol /27/2017 

03/27 /2011 
m / 2112011 
03/2 7/ 2017 
03/27/2017 
03/27/ 2017 
03/27/ 2017 
0 3/ 27/2011 

03 /27/2017 

03/27/ 2017 

03/27/2C17 

0 3/27 /2017 

03/27/2C17 
03/27/2017 

03 /27/ 2017 
03/21 /2017 
0 3/21 /2017 
03/27/2017 
03/27/2017 

03/27/2017 
03/27/2017 
03/27/2017 
03/27 /2017 

PONO 

B2ND 350.00 
B2ND 350.00 

S21!1D 250.00 
ll21!1D 100.00 

--- - --------
1,.050-00 

R & B 4, 112. 6ll 
------------

4,:l12.68 

'l?IXAC 21.93 
TREi 17.00 

CTYJDG 35.64 
DSTCLK 9.23 

'l?IXAC 32.52 
DSTJDG 12.59 

DA 19.0B 
-------- ----

147_99 

R & B 22.50 
---- --------

22.50 

S21ilD 500.00 

CIO 
94929 

CHKI 
94930 

cmtli 
945131 

ClI 
94932 

------------ Cl 
500.00 94933 

DA 13.94 
------------ CHKI 

13.94 94934 

S/O 127 .25 
------------ CHKI 

127.25 !14935 

JAIL 8,112.50 
.JAIL B,112.50 

------------ CHKI 

AG!!XT 
AG EXT 
AGEX'I" 
AGl!X'!" 
AGBXT 

JAIL 
JAIL 
JAIL 
JAIL 

16,225.llO 94936 

75.00 
558.09 
103.25 

30.00 
20.00 

851.29 
1,358.Bl 

753.31-
sn.s6 

Cl!Kll 
94937 



DA3'E l>4/Hl/2017 

ACC'OUl l.'rol AC :&l!l 

2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

TBXAS ASIATIO!I OF O'.IDl 2017 010-409-430 COUNTY ASSOCIATION DUES 
2017 010-409-430 CQUl!TY ASSOCIATION DIJES 

TlDJIS ASSOCilITill OF aJlJl!IT 2017 Ol.0-409-340 LIABILITY & CASUALTY IlSURANCE 
2017 010-409-340 LIABILITY & CASUALTY IlSURANCE 

T£l POL.ICSJl SHB:RIFl"S PR 2017 010-552-301 SUPPLIES 

Tf ALl �IOJl 2017 013-455-577 EQUIPMENT/SECURITY 

2017 030-450-301 LAW BOOICS-SUPPLIRS 
2017 030-460-301 LAW BOKS-SUPPLIES 
2017 030-460-301 LAW BOKS-SUPPLIES 

2017 Cl0-457-443 RENT OFFICE SPACE 

2017 039-620-235 UJlIFORMS 
2017 039-620-235 UJlIFORMS 

WAL-MlT  2017 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-409-395 MISCELlJl.NEOS EXPENSE 
2017 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & HAINTE!Ul!ICE 

Xl!ROX BlIHKS SEINIClS, L 2017 010-403-332 RECORDING & INDEXING 
2017 010-403-332 RECORDING & INDEXIlG 

2017 010-560-462 COPIER LEASE 
2017 010-450-572 OFFICE EQUIPMENT I.EASE 

DME 

03/27/2017 

03/27/2017 
03/27/2017 

03/27/2017 
03/27/2017 

03/27/2017 

03/27/2017 

03/27/2017 
03/27/2017 
03/27/2017 

03/27/2017 

03/27 /201' 
03/27/2017 

03/Z7/2017 
03/27/2011 
03/27/2017 
03/27/2011 

03/27/2011 
03/27/2017 

03/2 7/2017 
03/27/2017 

Cl01 Pliml: 

ro l!IO 

JAIL 943.32 ------------ CI!Kf 
2,9!12.97 94938 

CSTBL2 60 . 00 
CSTBL3 60 . 00 

------------ CHI# 
120.00 94939 

= 2,500.00 
= 2,500.0ll 

------------ CBKI 
S.C!00.00 94940 

CBTBL3 17.49 
------------ CI 

17-49 94941 

JP#4 32.50 
------------ CHKI 

32.SO 94942 

Ll'.WLIB 385.11 
Ll'.WLIB 1,046 .60 
Ll'.WLIB 504.00 

---------- --

1,937.71 

JP#3 250 .oo ------ ---- --
25D.00 

R &< B 20!!.14 
R &< B 342.62 

CHKIJ 
'4943 

CK 
94944 

------------ CBKl 

MAil 
82l!D 

MADiT 
S/O 

546 - 76 94 945 

51.07 
14.31 
88. 89 
23.57 

177.84 

CTlCLK 1,E00.00 
CTlCLK 57.00-

S/O 
DSTCLK 

------------ CHKi 
1,543.00 !14!147 

155 .53 
234.67 

------------ CHKI 
390.20 !14948 



DATE ll4/10/2Dl7 UJl TltlPARl!HC!' CBECK RHGISTER FROl: D3/27/2017 TO: 04/10/2017 
AL CHECKS Bl\m( ACeomr' AL 

CHlt2 OJ. PAGI! 7 

BATCH 
VD IUlME ACO ll AC Kl\MB DATE PO !Il .l\l CCDB 

� 
� 

COl IP US 2017 Ol0-U9·462 COMPIJTER 

AT & T 2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

PAL C!OUl PAYROL l'l 2017 OHl-202-100 SALl\IUHS PAYABLE 

18 PAL UJl PAYBOL FORD 2017 038-202-100 SALl\RlES PAYABLE 

:i 

! P'AlOLS COl PAYROL l'l 2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL cmJtl PAYROL PO!ID 2017 0!16-.202-lOC SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL Ol PAYROL POND 2017 0!17-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 039-202-1-00 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 087-202-lM SAL.!\RIE!S PAYABLE 
2017 010-202-100 Sl\LARIE!S PAYABLE 
2017 039-202-1.00 Sl\Ll\RllS PAYABLE 
2017 097-202-100 Sl\LARI!lS PAYABLE 

2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PA Y.l'il!LE 
2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYJU!LE 
2017 OE7-202-1.00 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
201' 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

LBGAL SHIELD 2017 010-202-10? SALARIES PAYJ\BLll 
2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 010-202-100 SA!JlIES PAYABLE! 
2017 039·202 • lO� SA!JlIES PAYAflLll 

03/27/2017 

113/27/2017 

03/29/2017 

113/29/2017 

03/29/2017 

03/29/2017 

03/29/2017 

03/31/2017 
03/31/2017 
03/31/2017 
03/31/2017 
03/31/2017 
03/31/2017 

03/31/2017 

03/31/2017 
03/31/2017 
03/31/2017 
03/Jl/2017 
03/31/2017 
03/31/2017 

OJ /31/2017 
03/31/2017 
03/31/2-017 
03/31/2-017 

DA 1,000.00 
--- --------- CBK!J 

1,000.00 MS51 

R & ll 600.00 
----------- - ClD 

600.00 94952 

54,119.63 
--------- --- Cl 

... ".119.63 94953 

9ll 535.37 
------ - - --- CHXf 

535.37 9'1954 

R & B 22,146.SO 
------------ CBl 

22,146.80 S4955 

!124.14 
--------- CHKl 

ll24 .l.4 94956 

1,055.04 
- ----------- Cli 

l, 095 .1>4 !14!!57 

528.91 99 
191.65 59 

94.65 99 
528.87 99 
191.52 99 

94.63 99 
------ --- CUD 

1,630.33 94958 

200.00 99 
----------- C:Ull 

200.00 �959 

1,497.26 99 
592. 56 99 

1�1. 34 99 
1,494.59 95 

592 .39 99 
19.33 99 

-------- - -- Cl 
4, 215 . 47 !l49ti1 

64."81 99 
44.S6 99 
64.79 99 
44.ll4 99 



= 04/10/2017 COMPTROLLKR TRAlPAREHCT CIBCK REGISTHR FROl: 03/27/2017 TO: 04/10/2017 CBX201 PAGE 8 
"' AL amcirs Bl ACWIJl!I : AL 
"' BATCH 0 - VBIR ll AC HCil Ac - DATE PO lfO 1IJIO CODE 
N 
N 

Clll '=! ---------- --

0. 219.30 94962 

TAC - ll FmlD 2()17 010-400-206 UNEMPWYMENT IlfSURANCE 03/31/2017 59.16 99 
2()17 O:L0-403-206 UNEMPWYMENT IlfSURl'INCE 03/31/2017 114.24 99 
2()17 010-435-206 UNEMPWYMENT IlfSUANCE 03/31/2017 139.26 99 
2()17 010-450-206 UNEMPWYMENT IlfSURl'INCE 03/31/2017 114 .24 99 
2()17 010-475-206 UNEMPWDlENT IlfSURANCE 03/31/2017 287.87 99 
2()17 010-490-206 ONEMPWYMENT IlfSUACE 03/31/2017 82.62 99 

= 2()17 010-495-206 ONEMPWDlENT IlfSURl'INCE 03/31/2017 250.99 99 
c 2017 010-497-206 UNEMPWYMENT IlfSUACE 03/31/2017 53.58 99 .. 
� 2017 010-499-206 ONEMPWYMENT IMSUACE 03/31/2017 185.68 99 
.., 2017 010-510-206 UNEMPWYMENT IMSUANCE 03/31/2017 123.06 99 "" 
"" 2()17 010-561-206 UNEMPWYMENT IMSUANCE 03/31/2017 990.16 99 
.. 2017 ()10-562-206 UNEMPWYMBNT IMSURJ!INCE 03/31/2017 38.82 99 .,., 
!:>!. 2()17 010-58()-206 UNEMPWYMBNT IlfSUACE 03/31/2017 54.96 99 

� 2017 010-665-206 UNEMPWYMENT IlfSUANCE 03/31/2017 103.20 99 
'=- 2017 038-561-206 UNEMPWYMENT IMSUANCE 03/31/2017 33.00 99 

2017 039-62()-206 UNEMPWYMENT IlfSllRl\NCE 03/31/2017 1, 326 .01 99 
2017 086-475-206 ONEMPWYMENT IlfSURANCE 03/31/2017 48.61 99 
2017 087-475-206 ONEMPWDlBNT IMSUACE 03/31/2017 74.70 99 
2017 010-56()-206 ONEMPWYMENT IMSUACE 03/31/2017 779.41 99 

---------- -- CBKll 
4.859-57 94965 

'rAC HKBP 2017 01()-202-100 SALARIES PAYl\BLE 03/31/2017 1,246.63 99 
2017 039-202-10() SALARIES PAYl\BLE 03/31/2017 654 .48 99 
2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYl\BLE 03/31/2017 1,246.63 99 
2017 010-400-202 GROUP INSURANCE {2) 03/31/2017 1,246.60 99 
2017 010-403-202 GROUP INSURANCE {3) 03/31/2017 1,869.90 99 
2017 010-450-202 GROUP INSURANCE (3) 03/31/2017 1,869.90 99 
2017 010-456-202 GROUP INSURANCE {l) 03/31/2017 623.30 99 
2017 010-457-202 GROUP INSURANCE !1) 03/31/2017 623.30 99 
2017 010-458-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 03/31/2017 623.30 99 
2017 010-475-202 GROUP INSURANCE (5) 03/31/2017 1,869.90 99 
2017 010-490-202 GROUP INSURANCE !1) 03/31/2017 623.30 99 
2017 010-495-202 GROUP INSURANCE (3) 03/31/2017 1,246.60 99 
2017 010-497-202 GROUP INSURANCE (2) 03/31/2017 1,246.60 99 
2017 010-499-202 GROUP INSURANCE (4 .5) 03/31/2017 2,493.20 99 
2017 010-510-202 GROUP INSURANCE (2) 03/31/2017 1,246.60 99 
2017 010-550-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 03/31/2017 623.30 99 
2017 010-551-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 03/31/2017 623.30 99 

"' 2017 010-552-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 03/31/2017 623.30 99 
.. 2017 010-553-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 03/31/2017 623 .30 99 
0 

.. 2017 010-560-202 GROUP INSURANCE {13) 03/31/2017 6,856.30 99 
'6 2017 010-561-202 GROUP INSURANCE (15) 03/31/2017 B,726.20 99 
::I 2017 01()-562-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 03/31/2017 623.30 99 

<:( 2017 010-580-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 03/31/2017 623.30 99 
>. 

.. 2017 010-665-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 03/31/2017 623.30 99 
c: 2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 03/31/2017 654.48 99 
::I 2017 039-620-202 GROUP INSURAl!CE (27) 03/31/2017 15,582.50 99 
0 

u 2017 087-475-202 GROUP INSURANCE 03/31/2017 623.30 99 

.! 
------------ Cl 

-; 55,536.12 94966 
LL 
N 
� 
CD 
0 

.. 
� 

0 
N -
0 
� 

-
.. 
0 
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1l 1>4{10/2017 COMPTROL TIU!BSPARl!RCY ClCl JmGISTl!R PROK: 03/27/2017 'l'O: 04/10/2017 
ALI:. ClCl(S BA1IX AC: AL 

AC H!:ftlmR AC -

'.l'l JISSl!l.OF OX!lIBS/RMP 2017 010-400-204 WORKERS COMPBNSATION 
2017 010-403-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION 
2017 010-435-204 WORKERS COMPBNSATION 
2017 010-450-204 WORKERS COMPBNSATION 
2017 010-455-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION 
2017 010-456-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION 
2017 010-457-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION 
2017 010-458-204 liORKERS COMPENSATION 
2017 010-490-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION 
2017 010-497-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION 
2017 010-499-204 WORKERS COMPBNSATlON 
2017 010-562-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION 
2017 010-560-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION 
201' ClD-665-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION 
2017 038-561-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION 
2017 086-475-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION 
2017 08,-475-204 WORKERS COMPI!lSATION 
2017 010-475-204 WORKERS COMPE:lfSATION 
2017 010-495-204 WORKERS COMPEJISATION 
2017 010-510-204 WORKERS COMPl!lfSATION 
2017 010-550-204 WORKERS COMPElSATION 
2017 010-551-204 WORKERS COMPElSATION 
2017 010-552-204 WORKERS COMPBNSATION 
2017 010-553-204 WORKERS COMPl!lfSATION 
2017 010-560-204 WORKERS COMPBNSATION 
2017 010-561-204 WORKBRS COMPBNSATION 
2017 039-620-204 WORKERS COMPBNSATION 

TAC Bl!lP 

T.C.D.R.$. 

RIO!l 11. SCMl, UJ; 

2017 039-202-100 SALlIBS PAYABLE 
2017 Ol�-202-100 SALl\Ril!S PAYABLE 
2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 010-202-100 SALlil!S PAYABLE 

2017 010-202-100 $1\LARIBS PAYABLE 

2017 010-202-100 S.!ILl\RlBS PAYABLE 

2017 010-560-203 RETIREMENT MATCHING 

2017 010-560-330 FJEL & OIL EXPENSE 

2017 �10-550-330 FUBL & OIL EXPENSE 

ll ro so 

03/_31/2017 
03/31/201, 
03[31/2017 
03131/2017 
03/31/2017 
03{31{2017 
03/3l./2017 
03/31/2017 
03l31f2017 
03731/2017 
03/31/2017 
03/31/2017 
03/31/2017 
03/31/2017 
03/31/2017 
03/31/2017 
03/31/2017 
03731/2017 
03/31/2017 
03/31/2017 
03/31/2017 
03/31/2017 
03/31/2017 
03/31/2017 
03/31/2017 
03/31/2017 
03/31/2017 

 
 
 
 

03/30/2C17 

03/3C/2Gl 7 

03/30/2G17 

03/30/2017 S/O 

03/30/2017 S/O 

!J 

BATCH 
1l OOl 

164.511 99 
168 .45 99 
129.03 99 
168.45 99 

54.60 99 
54.60 :99 
55.50 :99 
SS.SO :99 
76.52 :99 

112. 23 :99 
234. 65 :99 

29.37 :99 
50.94 99 
52.44 :99 
24.96 :99 
70.79 9 9  

9.24 :99 
331. 70 99 
182.60 9 9  
848.23 :99 
336.04 99 
311.20 99 
190.80 99 
311. :l:O 99 

1,SS!i.!12 99 
2,411.48 99 
6,924.45 99 

------ ------ cm: 
14,916.47 94967 

37.61 99 
152.09 99 

37.61 99 
1H.33 99 

----- ---- -- � 
371-64 945161! 

186.98 
------------ CHK• 

186_98 9491>!1 

1,193.10 
------------ CHK# 

1, 193 . l.O 94970 

214. J.3 
--------- - CHK# 

214.13 94971 

25.00 
-- ------- -- CHK# 

25.00 94972 

Sl.a3 
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llA'.l'E 04/10/2017 COMP"nlllL TRl!JISPAREHCT rnBCK REGISTKR PRLft: 03/27/2017 TO: 04/10/2017 Cl01 PAGE 10 

BATCH 
AMOIJHT WDB 

AL CHECKS BARK M:CO: ALI. 

PJl T TBEL.1l 2017 010-560-330 FUBL & OIL EXPENSE 

TEXAS OOMSSIOl Cl!I HBVIRO 2017 010-202-329 SEPTIC STATE FEE 
2017 010-202-329 SEPTIC STATE FEE 
2017 010-202-329 SEPTIC STATE FEE 
2017 010-202-329 SEPTIC STATE FEE 
2017 010-202-329 SEPTIC STATE FEE 

A'DIOS 1!1 2017 0 10 - 5 61-441 GAS 

URiED ST1l1'BS 'IREASURY 

HHART OF TEXAS HLBC'IRIC 

CBIL'ICN llATBR SUPY & 

CITY OP IDl'T 

llEST BRAZOS WATER SUPY 

AT&T 

2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

2017 010-409-395 MISCELI.l\NEOUS EXPENSE 

2017 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 

2017 010-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP 
2017 010-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP 

2017 010-458-444 UTILITIES-.JP#4 

2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

2017 010-458-444 UTILITIES-.JP#4 

2017 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 
2017 010-456-420 PHONE 
2017 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 
2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

03/30/2017 

03/30/2017 
03/30/2017 
03/30/2017 
03/30/2017 
03/30/2017 

04/03/2017 

04/03/2017 

04/03/2017 

04/0 3/2017 

04/03/2017 
04/03/2017 

04/03/2017 

04/03/2017 

04/03/2017 

04/03/2017 
04/03/2017 
04/03/2017 
04/03/2017 

ro BO 

S/O 

JAIL 

R&B 

FOBP 
FOBP 

.JP#4 

.JP!l4 

.JP!l2 
S/O 
R & B 

------------
51.03 

37.00 
------------

37.00 

40.00 
30.00 
30.00 
30.00 
30.00 

------------
160.00 

269 .13 
------------

269. 73 

68.18 
------------

68.18 

0.36 
------------

0.36 

152 .02 
------------

152.02 

303 .94 
45.00 

------------
348.94 

50.25 
------------

50.25 

55.50 
- -----------

55.50 

89.65 
------------

89.65 

B34.45 
33.45 

166.34 
11.30 

------------
1,045�54 

CBKO 
94973 

CBKA 
94974 

CEKA 
94975 

CEKll 
94976 

CBKll 
94977 

antll 
94978 

Cl!Kll 
94979 

Cl!Kll 
94900 

Cl!Kll 
.'.14901 

Cl!Kll 
.'.14982 

CHKll 
.'.14903 

Cl!Kll 
94904 
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DATB 04/10/2017 COMFrl!OLLBR TRl\lPARDICY ClCK REGISTER FRQl, 03/27 /2017 
AL ClCKS BAl!IK AL™' AL 

VBNO R1 AC HDU!BR AC HAMB 

VlZCH 11IRBLlSS 2017 010-560-421 TELETYPE & RADIO 

2017 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

FJIL COChlli GE!IERAL F!l6D 2017 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

!ij TKXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE DEP 2017 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.l. 

;'.i!; 

� FAL  Gl!NERAL FIJND 2017 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIST.CLERK 

"' 
.. 
0 
.. 
'6 
::I 
<:( 
>. 
.. 
c: 
::I 
0 
u 
.! 
'l6 
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CD 
0 

.. 
� 

0 
N -
0 
� 

-
.. 
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FAL  GJl! F1 2017 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 

CITY OF MARLIN 

AT&T 

2017 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
2017 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
2017 010-456-443 UTILITIES-JPJ12 
2017 010-561-442 WATER 
2017 010-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP 
2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

2017 039-620-444 UT�LITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

llVASOTA VAL HLBC'IRIC C 2017 010-530-440 UTILITIES·EI.ECTIRC 
2017 010-530-440 UTILITIES-EI.ECTIRC 

FAL COUHTi Gl Fl 2017 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO.CLERK 

SERGIO COLLAZO 2017 037-475-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 010-560-574 NEW VEHICI.E 

TQ, 04/10/2017 CHK20l. PAGE l.1 

BA.TCH 
llATE PO BO AMO!l CODE 

04/04/2017 S/O 333.17 
------------ CIWI 

333.17 94985 

04/04/2017 JP#l. 60.00 
------------ CIWI 

60.00 94986 

04/04/2017 JP!l 16,110.17 
------------ cm:a 

l.6. l.l.O .17 94987 

04/04/2017 JPJl1 129.90 
------------ CIWI 

l.29.90 94988 

04/04/2017 DIS CK 25,406.68 
------------ cm:a 

25,406.68 94989 

04/04/2017 JPJl3 41277.00 
------------ Cl 

4,277.()0 94990 

04/06/2U7 262.22 
04/06/2017 ADULT 120 .26 
04/06/2017 JPJl2 l.06.76 
04/06/2017 JAIJ:. 1,599.28 
04/06/2017 FOBP 69.60 
04/06/2017 R & B 156' 11 

------------ CBKjl 
2,316.43 94391 

04/06/2017 R & B 80.29 
------------ CBKJI 

80.29 94992 

04/06/2017 23 .56 
04/06/2017 911 135 .42 

------------ CBKjl 
158 .98 94393 

04/06/2017 CTY CK 30,186.60 
------------ CBKll 

30,186.BO 94394 

04/06/W17 DA 100.00 
------------ CBKJI 

l.00. ()() 94395 

04/10/2017 S/O 540.00 
------------ CBKll 

540.()0 94996 
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llATE 1Mf10/201? COMPTROL 'lmlP.l Cl REGISTER FROl: 03}27{2017 'l'O: 04/10/2 017 
AL ClCKS B.! 1!C: AL 

ACOlQN'l ll AC'COlJH -

2017 010-56t-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

AL Sl OF RBl, I 2017 010-560-330 FUEL & OlL EXPENSE 
2017 010-560-330 FUEL & OlL EXPENSE 

2017 010-409-404 AMBULANCE/AUTOPSY/TRANSPORT 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-336 OPERA'TING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

lUZPRO!' LLC 201 7 O 10-495-3 01 SUPPI.IRS 
2017 010-560-301 SIJPl?I.IBS 

Bl!AZOS l1ilSl SBRVICES 2017 010-409-430 COUI ASSOCIATION DUES 

m!AZOS VAL BQ1Jil CO 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SOPPLIBS 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

C-T.11.P- 2017 010-497-452 COPIER M/A 

C.T.11.P. LKlDl 2017 010-495-462 COPIER I.E:!ISE 

2017 037-475-301 SUPPLIES 

CLYDE N. CBlWDLER 2017 010-409-402 INDIGl!NT CRIMIN/JUVlilNILE 
2017 010-4()9-402 INDIGBNT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
2017 010-4()9-402 INDIGl!NT CRIMIN/JUVf!NILB 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVlilNILB 

201 7 no-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JlJVENILE 
2017 C10-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JlJVENILI! 

LEGl 
LEGAL 
LEGl 
LEGAL 

LEGAL 
LEGAL 

IlTE 

04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 

04/Hl/2017 
04/1 0/2017 
04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 
04{10/2017 

PO IID 

S/O 45.00 
----- -------

45.00 

S/O 63.45 
S70 63.45 

---------- --
126.90 

Jl'il l , 700. 00 
------------

l,700.00 

R & B 103.96 
R & B 83 98 
R&B 419. 97 

--------- -- -
607.9]. 

AIJDIT 14S.70 
S/G 261.25 

------------
409.!15 

CT'l 50.00 
------------

50 . 00 

R & B 27.06 
R & B 54.69 

------------
81.75 

TREAS 40.GO 
------------

40.00 

AliDIT 164.67 
------------

164.67 

DA 55.25 
----------- -

55.25 

CTY 500.00 
CTY 400.00 

82ND 600.00 
821ilD 600.GO 

------ -- ----
2, 100 .00 

S2ND 600.00 
82ND 700.00 

Cl 
94997 

CBijl 
94998 

CRQ 
94999 

CHU 
95000 

CI 
95001 

CI 
95002 

CHU 
95003 

CI 
95004 

cm:i 
95005 

CBKi 
95006 

CHKi 
95007 
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DATE M/10/2017 COMP'l1I '.mAlSPM!B! Cl RBGISTER. l'RC»I' 03/27/2017 '1'0: 04/10/2017 CHK201 PAGE 13 

BATCH 
Al«XIHT CODI! 

l!IL CB£Cl'.S Bl!JIK AC: AL 

2-017 010-4-09-462 COMl?UTl!R 
2017 010-475-3-01 SUPPLIES 

2017 010-665-462 EQUIP.LEASE (COPIER) 

Dl B:Ll!CTRICM. SUPY 2017 010-561-332 CGSTODIAL SUPPLIES 

DREWS L!Il CO. , DIC 

FALtS COIDIUlfITY HOSPITAL, 

FAL FARM & Am'O SlJPl![.Y 

FLOWKRS BAKmG CO. OF T'fLK 

2017 039-520-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 C39-620-336 OPl!RATING SUPPLIES 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 
2017 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 010-561-330 FUEL & OIL BXPE!fSB 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 010-561-405 INMAT!!l MiIDICAL 
2-017 010-561-4-05 I!iM!\Tl! MEDICAL 

2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
2017 039-620-335 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

ll 

04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 

0 4/10/2017 
04/10/2017 

04/:L0/2017 

04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 

04/lC/2017 
04/10/2017 

04/lG/2017 
04/1072-017 

04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 

PO !!l 

------------ Cl!K:l 
1.300.00 95008 

DA 1.479.98 
DA 20-0. 0-0 

---- -------- cwrt 
1,679-98 95009 

AGEXT 178. 0 0  
------------ � 

178.00 950:10 

Ml\DIT 95.00 
------------ CHK# 

95-0ll 95011 

R&B 70.50 
R&B 31.29 

------------ cwrt 
101. 79 95012 

R & B 305.40 
------------ CBQ 

305.40 95013 

JAIL 405.00 
JAIL 1,625.00 

------------ Cl 
2.030.00 95014 

R & B 648.00 
------------ CBI!:# 

648.00 95015 

JAIL 81.66 
R & B SS.OD 
R & B SS .OD 

------------ Cl!Kj.I 
217.66 95016 

JAIL 34L 70 
JAIL 259.56 

--------- --- CHKI 
601. 26 95017 

R & B 175.63 
R & B 980.10 

------------ Cl!Kj.I 
1.155 . 73 95018 

JAIL 47 .25 
JAIL 47.25 

----------- CHKil 
9·1-50 95019 
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Il 114/10/21117 COHPTROL TRAlfSPARl!lCY amcK RJlGl'.S FROM: 03/27/20l.7 'ro: 04/10/201 7 CHK201 PAGl 14 

BA"J:al 
Al'El OJDB 

GRBG TA'l'B 

H Ii B SUPPLY ll 

.!IL CHECKS BARK ACXlOUl: .!IL 

1IC - AC 1'il 

2017 070-520-452 JAIL REIPAIRS 
2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JIJVENILI! LBGAL 

2017 039-620-336 OPEIRATI� SUPPLIES 

B.O.T.CXL OF GOVBRIDl 2017 010-409-6 01 HOTCOG-SEINIOR CITIZl!N PROGRAMS 

ll JJl Sl SPlUJ!IG 2017 010-499-428 TRAil!mG & EDUCATION 

m-Ll INC 

BOLT CAT 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPIES 

HO BililI", LTD 2017 010-499-306 PRINTING 

ICS .J1!.l:L SUP, :Dl'C. 2017 010-561-334 INMA'.l'E UNIFORM/SEC.SUPPLIBS 

J.R. (.JOl ROBKRT) VICBA, 2017 010-4(19-402 INDIGENT CRUlIN/JUlNILEI LEGAL 

.J1ICK D. Ll!.YJiE 2017 010-530-467 LEASEl·LAl!ID 

Jl N. SlER PH.D., l!I. 2017 010-561-301 StJPPLIE!S 

2017 039-620-105 CONTRACT SEPTIC TANK INSPECTOR 

Dl'l'B 

04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 

PORO 

JAIL 
R&B 
R & B 

10.90 
49.36 

233.63 
------------ CII 

293.IISI 95020 

S2ND 1,000.00 
------------ CHKi 

1, 000.110 95021 

R&B 125.02 
------------ CID 

125.112 !15022 

CTY 1,�54.93 
------------ CII 

1,954.93 95023 

TAXAC 209.30 

209.30 

R &. B 231. 78 

CII 
!15024 

------------ CBK1I 
231.78 !15025 

R & B 98 .52 
R & B 59.82 

------------ CHKi 
1411.34 !15026 

TAXAC 201. 30 
------------ CHKi 

201.30 !15027 

JAIL 134.96 
------------ CII 

134.!16 !1'5028 

82ND 600.00 
------------ CHKI 

600.00 !15029 

CTY 250.00 
------------ CII 

250.110 !1503(1 

JAIL 75.00 
------------ CHKI 

75.00 95031 

R&B 3,350 .00 
------------ CHKD 

3,350.00 !15032 
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DATE 04/11>/2017 <l 'DUINSP1CT CHECK REGISTER FROM: 03/27/2017 TO: 04/10/2017 

JDITH G llElIIl'GER 

AL CHECKS Bl AC: AL 

AC !IUl ACCOUNT R1IKE 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LElGAL 

2017 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 

Ll JNIBS, LPCS, LCDC,LBStl 2017 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR. /MENTAL HEALTH 
2017 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAL HEALTH 

ll1IK � - HOUSTOl DIVIS! 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

PATRICIA SC!IULZ 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

PERFORMA!CE FO GROUP, Ilf 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

PHRY OFFICE PLUS 2017 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-301 SUPPLIES 

PURVIS IlTRIES,, L'ID. 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

QUIL CORPOlTIOl 2017 010-450-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-450-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-497-301 SUPPLIES 

RAY CRISl filS'.IRl 2017 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 

RAYMORD EOGBl!l RUSHING 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

DATE 

04/10/2017 

04/10 /2017 

04/10/2017 
04 /10/2017 

04/10/2017 
04 /10 /2017 

04/10/2017 
04/10 /2017 

04/10 /2017 

04 /10 /2017 

04 /10/2017 
04/10/2017 
04/ 1.0/2017 

04/10/2017 
04 /l.0/2017 

04/l.0/2017 
04 /l.0/2017 
04 /10/2017 

04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 

PO BO 

R & B 

82ND 

MAINT 
JAIL 

JAIL 
JAIL 

JAIL 
JAIL 

GRDJRY 

JAIL 

TAXAC 
R & B 
R & B 

R & B 
R & B 

DSTCLK 
DSTCLK 

TREAS 

MA INT 

B2ND 
82ND 

72.00 
------------

72.00 

6,15lLOO 
------------

6,15a_oo 

429.20 
143 .81 

------------
573.01 

680.00 
250.00 

------------
9311.00 

64.00 
64.00 

------------
128.00 

250.00 
------------

250.00 

650 - 0 0 
------------

658.80 

83. 65 
146.28 
255.16 

------------
485.09 

291. 36 
303.l.4 

------------
594.50 

73.99 
6.99 

67.06 
------------

148.04 

190.55 
--- ---------

190.55 

350. 00 
350.00 

CBKi 
!15033 

CBKf 
95034 

CBKf 
95035 

CBKf 
95036 

Cl 
95037 

Cl 
95038 

Cl 
95039 

Cl 
95040 

Cl 
95041 

Cl 
95042 

Cl 
95043 
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D!l.TE 04/10/2017 

RICHARD IL SCNl, III 

2017 070-520-45 2 JAIL REPAIRS 

2017 010-560-426 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2017 010·560-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2017 010-561-301 SUPPLIES 

RIJBERT� UAJWI! PRI1lrI! ;!017 010-435-301 SUPPLIES 

SYSCO CEl TEX!IS, DiC. 2017 010·561·333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2017 Cl0·56l·332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPl'LlES 

TEXAS ASTIOO OF COl 2017 010·409·395 llISCELLlUS EXPENSE 

TEXAS JUSTJ:Cl CIJCRT Jil 2017 010·409·430 COUNTY ASSOCIATION DUES 

TEXl!S STATI llMl'.VHITr/SAl 2017 010-458-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2017 010-553-420 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

TR UlilIVBRITlr OF 7l!:l AT 2017 010·495·428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

2017 010·499·301 SUPPLIES 

2017 039·620·336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039·620·3 51 PArtTS & REPAIRS 

2017 039·620·235 UNIFORMS 
2017 C39·620·235 UNIFORMS 
2017 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 

04 /10/2017 

04 /10/2017 
04 /10f2017 
04 /10/2017 

04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 
M/1oz2017 
04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 

04/1 0/2017 

0 4/10/2017 
04/10/201 7 

04 /10/2017 

04 /10/2017 

04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 

04 /10/2017 
04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 

PO l!lO 

------------ CHKI 
700.00 !15044 

JAIL 250.00 
------------ CBKI 

250.00 95045 

S/O 149. Sil 
szo 126. 55 
S]O 25.38 

DST JOO 

JAIL 
JAIL 
JAIL 

-----------· CBKI 
301.43 95046 

210. 72 

270_ 72 

€99.90 
240.31 
S95. 68 

CHX\l 
95047 

------------ CBl!'.¥ 
1,535.89 95048 

CTY 2,625.00 --
------------ Cl 

2,625.00 95049 

JPl!2 75. 00 
------------ CHB:i 

75.0Q 95050 

JPl!4 150.00 
CSTBM 150. 00 ------------ Cl 

300.00 95051 

AUDIT 395.00 
------------ Cl!Ef 

395.00 !15052 

TAXAC 110. O 0 
------------ Cll 

170.00 95053 

R & B 590.27 
R & I! 1,399.32 

------------ CHKI 
1, !189. 59 95054 

R & B BO.a? 
R & B 130. 81 
R & I! 273.76 

------- ----- ClI 
535.50 95055 



XHROX Btl!ll'.JIESS SERVJCJ'IS, L 2017 010-403-332 REClORDING & Il'iDEXING 

DBERE CRIT, INC. 

BLIJB CAT ll<l 

2017 010-475-462 EQUIP.LEASE (COPIER) 
2017 Cl0-475-301 SUPPLI!lS 
2017 010-403-355 OFFICB BQUIPMENT LEAS6 
2017 010-403 301 SUPPLI!lS 
2017 010-561-462 COPIER LEl\S6 

2017 C45-620-577 EQUIPME:NT LEASE PYMT 

2017 047-671-392 l'IATl!RiALS 
2017 0 47-674- 392 l'IATl!Ril!LS 

2017 045-624-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-624-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-624-39L GRAVEL 
2017 045-624-392 GRAVEL 

2017 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-624-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

2017 045-523-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-623-392 GRAVEL 

2017 0 47-641 - 392 JlATER.IALS 

2017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 

2017 047-729-392 l'!ATERIALS 
2017 047-594-392 l'!ATERIALS 

2017 J47-713-425 HAULING 

DATB 

04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 

03/27/2017 

04/06/2017 
04/06/2017 

04/06/2017 
04/06/2017 
04/06[2017 
04/06/2017 

04/06/2017 
04/06/2017 
04/06/2017 
04/06/2017 

04/06/2017 
04/06/2017 

D4/06/2017 

04/06/2017 

04/06/.2017 
04/06/2017 

04/06/2017 

PO l!IO 

CTYCLK 12.75 
---------- -- Cll 

12 .7 5 95056 

DA 174.66 
DA 3 . 42 

CTYCLK 181.53 
C'fYCLK 3.22 

JAIL l4!l. 13 
--------- -- - CHK# 

503.66 95057 

33,235.01 
----- ------- CHKl 

33 , 235 . 01 252!1 

PCT#3 l,673.56 
PCT#3 283.48 

CHKIJ 
1,957.14 2530 

PCT#2 131.16 
PCT!l2 2,281.CS 
PCT!12 1,766.00 
PCT!l2 575 .35 

------- ----- Clll 
4,753.5!1 2531 

l?CT!ll 34.92 
l?CT!l2 34.82 
PCT#3 34.82 
PCTl!4 34.Bl 

- -- --------- CBit 
139.27 2532 

PCT#l 2, l.87 .19 
PCT#]. 555.28 

------------ ce:u 
2 ,, 142 . 47 2533 

PC'l'#l 1,486.20 
------------ ce:u 

l,4Q6.20 2 534 

PCT#3 569.48 
------------ CBltl 

56!1.48 2535 

PCT#4 95.57 
PCT!l4 5,165.25 

--- --------- CHKI 
5, 2611. 82 2536 

=u 331.78 
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Dl 04/10/2017 

DAVID S'rl!Ili TRDCKil 

IWlB CAT TRUCKDIG 

AcaJ(Jl1 - AC -

21!17 045-626-425 HlUJLING 
21!17 C47-624-425 HAULING 

21!17 C47-651-425 HAULING 

21!17 047-651-425 HAULING 

21!17 045-626-425 HAULING 
21!17 C45-626-425 HAULING 
2017 047-624-425 HAULING 

2017 047-700-425 HAULING 
2017 047-713-425 HAULING 
2017 047-714-425 HAULING 

2017 047-677-425 HAULING 
2017 047-700-425 HAULING 
2017 047-688-425 HAULING 
2017 047-714-425 HAULING 
2017 047-676-425 HAULING 

JOEL S'Tl   S 2017 047-713-425 HAULING 
2017 047-714-425 HAULING 

2017 045-620-393 CULVERTS 
2017 045-620-393 CULVERTS 

2017 045-620-393 CULVERTS 
2017 045-620-393 CULVERTS 
2017 045-620-393 CULVERTS 

l'LAil TIRE COl llC 2017 045-620-353 TIRES & TUBES 
2017 045-620-353 TIRES & TUBBS 
2017 045-620-353 TIRES & TUBBS 
2017 045-620-353 TIRES & TUBES 
2017 C45-620·353 TIRES & TUBKS 

DATE 

04/.06/201? 
04/06/201? 

04/06/2017 

1!4/06/2017 

1!4/06/2017 
1!4/06/2017 
04/06/2017 

1!4/06/2017 
04/06/2017 
1!4/06/2017 

04/06/2017 
04/06/2017 
04j'06j'2017 
ll4l06/2C17 
04/06/2C17 

(14/06/2017 
04/06/2017 

04/06/.2017 
04/06/2017 

04/06/2017 
(14,106/2017 
04/06/2017 

04/06/2017 
(14/06/2017 
04/06/2017 
04/06/2017 
04/06/2017 

PO llO 

CIG1 PAGK 18 

BATCH 
Al COl 

PCT#4 673. 07 
PCTll4 l,004.lS 

--------- --- aIRl 
2,0M.03 2537 

PCTll2 284. 92 
------------ CRKi 

284.92 2538 

PCTll2 275 .52 
---------·-- CRKi 

275.52 253!1 

PCT#4 l,375.29 
PCTll4 645.50 
PCTil4 548.61 

------------ CRKi 
2,91.i!l.40 2540 

PCTil4 1,222 .25 
PCTil4 l,5!17.29 
PCTil4 1,525.55 

------- Cl 
4,345.0!I 2541 

PCTil4 121. as 
PCT#4 1,lS0.90 
PCT#4 1.r975.36 
PCT#4 1, ?29.14 
PCTl!4 1, 931. 03 

------------ CBXB 
6,.80"1-21 2542 

PCT#4 910.3(} 
PCTl!4 830.53 

------------ CRKi 
1, 740.63 2543 

PCT#l 356.40 
PCT#3 780.30 

------------ CRKi 
1,136. 70 2544 

PCTllJ 675.0(} 
PCTll3 1,188.00 
PCT#4 1,758.24 

- ----------- CRKi 
3,621 .24 2545 

1(}9.54 
1(19.54 

3,247.73 
su .as 
285.82 



"' 
"' 
0 -
"' 
"' 
'=! 
0. 

= 
c 
.. 
� 

.., 
"" 
"" 
.. .,., 
!:>!. 

� 
'=-

"' 
.. 
0 
.. 
'6 
::I 
<:( 
>. 
.. 
c: 
::I 
0 
u 
.! 
'l6 
LL 
<D 
� 
CD 
0 

.. 
� 

0 
N -
0 
� 

-
.. 
0 

DATE 04/10/2017 COMPnlOLLKR TRANSPARJ!HCI' CHECK Rl!GIS'.IER l'ROl: 03/27/2017 ro: 04/10/2017 
AL CHECK'S BARK AC: AL 

VMDOR DMB AC :mDIBER AC<DIJNT JUl DATE POBO 

JOEL S'l'WIRT  S 2017 045·623·425 HAULING 04/07/2017 PCT#l 
2017 045-624-425 HAULING 04/07/2017 PCT#2 
2017 045-625-425 HAULING 04/07/2017 PCT#3 
2017 045-626-425 HAULING 04/07/2017 PCT!l4 

.JOHL S'l'WIRT OJLLDrSllORnl S 2017 047-113-425 HAULING 04/07/2017 PCT!l4 
2017 045-626-425 HAULING 04/07(2017 PCT!l4 
2017 047-624-425 HAULING 04/07/2017 PCT!l4 

KRIFB RIVER 2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 04/07/2017 PCT!l4 
2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 04/07/2017 PCT!l4 

COST EQOIPMl 2017 045-623-425 HAULING 04/07(2017 PCT!ll 
2017 045-624-425 HAULING 04/07/2G17 PCT!l2 
2017 045-625-425 HAULING 04/07/2G17 PCT!l3 
2017 045-626-425 HAULING 04/07f2Gl7 PCT!l4 

JOEL STUilT OOLLDISl S 2017 047-676-425 HAULING 04/07/2017 PCT!l4 

YOT.l CHECKS liRrr:rt!N 

YOT.l VOID ClCKS 

TOrAL CHECK .l 

Cl01 PAGE 19 

BATCH 
.AMOmr OJDE 

------------ CI 
4,270.5]. 2546 

19.17 
19.17 
19.17 
19.17 

------------ CI 
76.68 2547 

29? .25 
312.87 
316.10 

------------ CIWI 
926.22 2548 

2 ,986. 25 
2 , 993 . 75 

------------ CIO 
5,980.00 2549 

176.00 
604' 00 

2,574.00 
382.00 

------------ c:eu 
3, 736.00 2550 

918. 96 

541,541.20 

0.00 
------------

541,541-20 



Ilil.TB 04/24/2017 

Al!'FILIATED ADTO GLASS 

AC JHMBK   llmMK 

2017 010-560-574 NEW VEHICLE 

2017 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

1IL SAl OF llEl, I 2017 010-560-330 FOEL & OIL EXPENSE 
2017 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 

BIZPROIBC I.LC 

2017 010-409-404 AMBlJIJINCE/AUTOPSY/TRANSPORT 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-560-301 SUPPLIES 

BRAZOS IlilSURA SERVIClS 2017 010-409-430 COUNTY ASSOCIATION DUES 

BRAZOS VAL �PMEl CO 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

CHASE CARD SERVICES 

2017 010-497-452 COPIER M/A 

2017 010-495-462 COPIER LEASE 

2017 037-475-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENII.E LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENII.E LEGAL 

Il 

04/10/ 2017 

04/10/ 2017 

04/10/2017 
04/10/ 201.7 

04/10/201.7 

04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 
04/10/ 201-7 

04/10/ 2017 
04/10/ 2-0l.7 

04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 

04/10/201.7 

04/10/ 201.7 

04/10/2017 

04/10/ 2017 
04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 
04/10/ 2017 

1 

PO l!lO 

S/O 540.00 
- ----------- CHKll 

540.00 94996 

S/O 45.00 
- ------ ----- CHKll 

45 .00 94997 

S/O 63.45 
S/O 63.45 

------------ CHKll 
126.90 94998 

JPJl1 1,700.00 
---------- -- CHKll 

1,700.00 94999 

R & B 103.96 
R & B 83.98 
R & B 419.97 

------------ CHKll 
607.91 95000 

AUDIT 148.70 
S/O 261.25 

- ---------- - CHKll 
409.95 95001 

CTY 50.00 
- -------- --- CHKIJ 

50.00 95002 

R & B 27.06 
R & B 54.69 

------------ CHKIJ 
8L75 95003 

TREAS 40.00 
- ----------- CHKIJ 

411 . 00 95004 

AUDIT 164.67 
---- -- ------ CHKIJ 

164.67 95005 

DA 55.25 
- -------- --- CHKIJ 

55.25 95006 

CTY 500.00 
CTY 400.00 

821ID 600.00 
82ND 600.00 

------------ CHKll 
2,1011.00 95007 
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DM'E 04/24/2017 UftPTROLLER TRAlPARHI CHECK RBGIS'rBR FROM, O'l/10/21117 TQ, 04/21/21117 CHK201 PAGB 2 

COMPOTBR R • US 

C'l'l 

AL CBECXS BANK ACWUN.f : AL 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 04/10/2017 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 04/10/2017 

2017 010-409-462 COMPUTER 
2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 010-665-462 EQUIP.LEASE (COPIKR) 

04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 

DRALERS l!LBC'l'RICAL SUPY 2017 010-561-332 CIJSTODIAL SUPPLIES 04/10/2017 

llREl LIIMB CO • •  IHC 

ECOJIO SIGHS� I.LC 

:ElIB AUSTil, LLC 

El1M!IS TIRB SERVICE me 

PAL CCM«DlIT HOSPITAL • 

FAL FARM IE .l SUPPLY 

FLOl Bl CO. OF Tl'LK 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 
2017 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 010-561-330 FlJlL & OIL EXPENSE 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 
20'.L? 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 

2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 Ol.0-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIBS 
2017 Ol.0-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

04/10,12017 
04/ 10/2017 

04/ 10/2017 

04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 

04/ 10/2017 

04/ 10/2017 
04/ 10/2017 
04/ 10/2017 

04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 

04/ 10/2017 
04/ 10/2017 

04/ 10/2017 
04/ 10/2017 

POBO 
BATCH 

AMO CODK 

82ND 600.00 
82ND 700.00 

------------ rnitll 
1,300.00 951l08 

DA 1,479.98 
DA 200.00 

------------ rnitll 
1_,.679�98 951l09 

AGEXT 17B.OO 
------------ Clll 

178.00 95011 

MAI NT 95.00 
------------ rnKj! 

:95 .llO 951l11 

R & B 70.50 
R & B 31.29 

------------ rnitll 
101. 7:9 951l12 

R & B 305 .4() 
------------ Cl 

305.40 951l13 

JAIL 405.0G 
.JAIL 1,625.00 

------------ rnitl'I 
2,030.00 951l14 

R & B 64B.OO 
------------ rnitll 

648.00 951l15 

JAIL 81.66 
R & B 6B.OO 
R & B 6B.OG 

------------ Cl 
217.66 951l16 

JAIL 341.70 
JAIL 259.55 

------------ Cl 
601.26 951l17 

R & B 175.63 
R & B 980.lG 

------------ Cl 
1,155.73 951l18 

JAIL 47.25 
.JAIL 47.25 



Dl 04/24/2017 COMP'l TRABSPAl!Bl CBEClt RBGISTER FROM: 04/10/2017 TO: 04/21{21117 CBK201 PAGE 3 
Ol 
N 
0 -
.. 
0 
C! 
0. 

GAF 1IDTO PARTS, IRC 

GRl TATB 

B & B SUPPLY Il1C 

AL CHECKS BANK AC: AL 

AC lft!MBKR ACUl N1IME 

2017 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 
2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/.JUVBNILE LEGAL 04/10/2017 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 04/10/2017 

B.0.T.OJUlCIL OP GOVl!Rl 2017 010-409-601 HOTCOG-SENIOR CITIZEN PROGRAMS 04/10/2017 

ll DIN Sl SPRiliG 2017 010-499-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

BI-I.Dm IlC 

BOLT CAT 

BO BilY, LTD 

ICS JAIL SUP1 DIC-

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 010-499-306 PRINTING 

2017 010-561-334 INMATE UNIFORM/SEC.SUPPLIES 

04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 

04/l.0/2017 

04/10/2017 

!'.:! J.R. {.JUIDf ROBERT) VICBA, 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/.JUVBNILE LEGAL 04/10/2017 
0 
.. 
'6 
� .n;cr D. I.Ano! 2017 010-530-467 LEASE-LAND 04/10/2017 
>. 
.. 
c: 
::I 
0 
u 

.! 
'i 
LL 
"' 
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J1l N. Sflil!l PH.D • •  M. 2017 010-561-301 SUPPLIES 04/10/2017 

BA'l'Cl 
POBO AMOl CODR 

------------ Clll 
94.50 95!l19 

.JAIL 10.90 
R & B 49.36 
R & B 233.63 

------------ Cl!Kl'I 
293.89 95!l20 

82ND 1,000.00 
------------ rnK;I 

1,000.00 95021 

R & B 125.02 
------------ Cl 

125.02 95022 

CTY 1,954.93 
------------ Cl 

1,954.93 95023 

TAXAC 209 .30 
------------ Cl 

209.30 95024 

R & B 231.78 
------------ Cl 

231. 78 95025 

R & B 88.52 
R & B 59.82 

------------ CHQ 
148.34 95026 

TAXAC 201.30 
------------ CHQ 

201.30 95027 

.JAIL 134 .96 
------------ CHQ 

134.96 95028 

82ND 600.00 
------------ Cl 

600.00 95029 

CTY 250.00 
------------ CHQ 

250.00 95030 

JAIL 75.00 
------------ CI 

75.00 95031 
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DATE 04/24/2017 U»IP'rRO TRAHSPARENCY amcK REGISTBR PR.Oi: 04/l.0/2017 TO: 04/21/2017 rnK201 PAGH 4 

JODITH G !iERLil 

AL CilRCKS BARK  : AL 

AC HlXmHR 1IC -

2017 039-620-l.05 CONTRACT SEPTIC TANK INSPECTOR 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

2017 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 

LACI .mtmS. LPCS,LCIJC,LBSif 2017 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR-/MENTAL HEALTH 
2017 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAL HEALTH 

Ol FARMS - HO DIVISI 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

PATRICIA sarnLZ 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

PKRFORl'IAlfCE FOD GROUP, Il 2017 010-561-333 FOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

PER OFFICE PLUS 2017 010-499-301 SUPPE.IES 
2017 039-620-301 SUPPr.IBS 
2017 039-620-301 SUPP1.IEIS 

P!JRVIS IlTIHES, LTD. 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

2017 010-450-301 SUPP1.IEIS 
2017 010-450-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-497-301 SUPPLIES 

RAY CRISl DISTRIBltllJIG 2017 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 

DAT! 

04/l.0/2017 

04/10/2017 

04/10/2()17 

04/l.0/2017 
04/l.0/2(H 7 

0 4/l.0/2017 
0 4/10/2017 

04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 

04/l.0/2017 

04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 

04/ 10/2017 
04/ 10/2017 
0 4/ 10/2017 

04/10/2017 

PONO 
BATCH 

Al'Kl CODB 

R&B 3,350.00 
------------ Cli 

3,350.llO 95032 

R & B 72.00 
------------ Cli 

72.00 95033 

82ND 6,158.00 
------------ Cli 

6,158_00 95034 

MAI NT 429.20 
JAIL 143 .Bl 

------------ CHKIJ 
573.01 95035 

JAIL 6SO.OO 
JAIL 250 .00 

------------ CHKIJ 
930.00 !151136 

JAIL 64.00 
JAIL 64.00 

------------ ClIJ 
l.28.00 951137 

GRDJRY 250.00 
------------ rnKIJ 

250.00 951138 

JAIL 658.80 
------------ ClIJ 

658.80 951139 

TAXAC 83.65 
R & 13 146.28 
R & B 255.16 

------- -- --- CBKl 
485.09 950411 

R & B 291.35 
R & B 303 .14 

--------- --- CBKil 
594.50 95041 

DSTCLK 73.99 
DSTCLK 6.99 

TREAS 67.06 
------------ CBQ 

l.48.04 95042 

MAINT 190.55 
----------- - CBKl 

190.55 951l43 
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DATl 04/24/2017 COMPnlOL TRAlSPAREIJCY Cl RBGISTER FROM' 04/10/2017 TO, 04/21/2017 

VBHDOR-

RAnlOHD BUG&iE RUSHING 

RBID'S QQALITY SERVICE 

RICHARD M_ SC1, III 

AL crlECKS BAHK AC, AL 

ACO"CO ll AC li1IME 

2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

2017 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 

2017 010 -56 0-420 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2017 010-560-420 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2017 010-561-301 SUPPLIES 

ROBERTSO  PRilIRG 2017 010-435-3111 SUPPLIES 

SYSCO Cl:l TEXAS, Il_ 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIKS 
2017 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

THXAS ASOB OP COl 2017 010-409-395 MISCELLJIUS EXPENSE 

THXAS JUSTICE COlJRT JlJDGBS 2017 010-4119-430 COUNTY ASSOCIATION DUES 

TEXAS STATE llNIVERSITY/SAN 2017 010-458-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2017 010-553-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

'rlIE UBIVBRSITY OF TEXAS AT 2017 010-495-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

THER LOCK & SAFE CO • 

UlfIFIRST CORPORATIOl!J 

2017 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

2017 039-6 20- 235 UNIFORMS 
2017 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 
2017 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 

DATE 

04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 

04/10/2011 
04/10/2017 
04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 
04/10/ 2017 
04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 

114/10/2017 
04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 

04/10/2017 

04/10/201 7 
04/10/2017 

PO lfO 

B2ND 
82ND 

.JAIL 

S/O 
S/O 
S/O 

DSTJDG 

.JAIL 
.JAIL 
JAIL 

CTY 

JP!l2 

.JPl!4 
CSTBL4 

AUDIT 

TAXAC 

R & B 
R & B 

04/10/2017 R & B 
04/10/2017 R & B 
04/10/2017 R & B 

Cl01 PAGB 5 

BATCH 
A1'IOl COl 

350.00 
350.00 

- ------- ----
700-00 

250.00 
- -----------

250.00 

149.50 
126.55 

25 . 38 
- -----------

301 .43 

270. 72 
- ---- -- -- -- -

270.72 

699.90 
240 . 31 
595.68 

----- -- -- -- -
1,535.89 

2,625.00 
------------

2,625-00 

75.00 
------- -- ---

75_00 

150. 00 
150 . 00 

------------
300-00 

395.00 
------- -- -- -

395.00 

17()_ 0 0 
-- ----------

170-00 

59(1-27 
1 , 399-32 

-- -- --------
1,98!1.59 

130-57 
130-87 
2?3 -76 

CliKll 
95044 

CBKll 
95045 

CBKl 
95046 

CBKl 
95047 

Cl 
95048 

Cl 
95049 

CHK:I 
95050 

CHK:I 
95051 

CHKI 
95052 

CHU 
95053 

Cl4 
95054 



IIATB 04/24/2017 C!»IP'l"LLBR TRAHSPAREl!ICY amcK REGISTHR PROM, 04/Hl/2017 

re AL     BARX AC � AL 

� VBRDOR 1!1AME AC lltl AC DMK 
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XHROX BUSIHKS SERVICES, r. 2017 010-403-332 RECORDING & INDEXING 

2017 010-475-462 EQUIP.r.EASE {COPIER) 
2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-403-355 OFFICE EQUIPMENT LEASE 
2017 010-403-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-462 COPIER LEASE 

PAL  GRNR Fl 2017 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

TEXAS PARKS & WILilI.I DKP 2017 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP Pcr.2 

FAL  GEl\lKRA Fl 2017 020-340-406 FEES 
2017 020-340-407 BONDS 

AT & T 2017 029-455-423 INTERNET 

AT & T 2017 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 

f'ALI.S CO GBl F1 2017 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 

BET DATA CORPORATOl 2017 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 
2017 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 
2017 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 
2017 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 

Pcr.l 
Pcr.2 
Pcr.3 
PCT.4 

GRAVBS HUMPHRIB STABI.,LTD 2011 ()10-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%(PC30J 
2011 cno-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30% !PC30) 
2017 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30% PC30) 
2011 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%(PC30) 

ro, 04/21/2017 a!K201 P1IGl 6 

BATCH 
IIATB PO l!IO MIO!Jl CODE 

-------- ---- CHKll 
535.50 95055 

04/10/2017 CTYCLK 12.75 
------------ CHKi 

12.75 95056 

04/10/2017 DA 174 .66 
04/10/2017 DA 3.42 
04/10/2017 CTYCLK 181.53 
04/10/2017 CTYCLK 3.22 
04/10/2017 JAIL 140.83 

------------ CHKi 
503.66 95057 

04/10/2017 JPll2 5,56(1.:27 
----- ------- CHKi 

5,560.27 !15058 

04/10/2017 JPll2 122.85 
------------ CHKll 

122.85 95059 

04/10/2011 S/O 500.00 
04/10/2017 S/O 1,155.00 

------------ CHKI 
1,655.00 !15060 

04/10/2017 JPll2 85.32 
------------ CHKll 

85.32 95061 

04/10/2017 95.00 
------------ CHKi 

95.00 !15062 

04/10/2017 JPil4 8,84(1_80 
------------ CHKI 

8,840.SO 95063 

04/10/2017 JPlll 86.00 
04/10/2017 JPll2 24.00 
04/10/2017 JPll3 26.00 
04/10/2017 JPll4 4E.OO 

----- ------- CHKI 
184.00 95064 

04/10/2017 JPl!l 2,165.84 
04/10/2017 JP!l2 522.09 
04/10/2017 JP!l3 486. 92 
04/10/2017 JPll4 875.11 

------------ CHKI 
4,049.!16 95065 
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Dl 04/24/2017 COflPTRO TIU!RSPARBl CHECK Rl!GISTER �' 04/10/21117 TQ, 04/2l./2!ll.7 
AL CHECKS J!Am( AC' AL 

CHK2111 PAGE 7 

-
Ol 

mcrg 

04/11/2017 

PORO 
BATCH 

AMOCJl CODE 
0 

C! 
"-

FAL  PAnwL Fl 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL  PAnun.I. FIJ! 2017 038-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL  PAn«JLI. F!lRD 2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

04/11/2017 

04/11/2017 

911 

R & B 

� FAL OJUl PAYROL PIJNl 2017 086-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 04/11/2017 

;'.i 

! FAL  PAYROL PIJHl 2017 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 04/11/2017 
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GRANITE �CATIOl 2017 iJlG-409-420 TllL!lPHONE 04/11/2017 

FEDERAL. DISTRICT CLBRK 

AT&T 

AT&T 

VERIZON lflREI.ES 

2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2017 G36-475-395 MISCELLl\NEOUS EXP 

2017 010-561-420 TllLEPHONE 

2017 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 

2017 010-409-420 TEL!lPHONE 

2017 010-409-420 TllL!lPHONE 

04/13/2017 

04/12/2017 DA 

04/18/2017 
VOID Jli!.TB,114/l.8/2017 

04/18/2017 S/O 
VOID lli!.TB,114/18/2017 

04/18/2017 Ell!C 
VOID lli!.TB,114/18/2017 

04/18/2017 DPS 
VOID lli!.TB,114/18/2017 

2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES ROAD & BRIDGE 

04/18/2017 R & B 
04/18/2017 R & B 
04/18/2017 R & B 
04/18/2017 R & B 
04/18/2017 R & B 
04/18/2017 R & B 

65,167.65 
------------ CHJ:i 

65,167.65 95066 

541.90 

541.9!1 

22,374.SS 
------------

22,374_85 

825.52 
------------

825.52 

1,()?7.16 
------------

1,077_16 

1,678.BO 
----- -------

:l,678.Bll 

200.00 
------------

200.00 

19.90 
------------

1!1.90 

183.54 
------------

:183.54 

155.35 
------------

155.35 

79.SB 
------------

7!1.811 

135.12 
------------

135.12 

9.48 
18.49 
10.11 
10.11 

288.82 
12.14 

CHJ:I 
95067 

CHQ 
95068 

CHQ 
95069 

CHQ 
95070 

CHQ 
95071 

99 
CHQ 

95072 

CHQ 
95073 

"*VOID'* 
95074 

§VOID* 
95075 

"'VOID* 
95076 

*VOID* 
95077 
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Il!l'.l' 04/24/2017 COMP'.mO TRANSPAREIJCY CHECX RBGISTER FROM, 04/10/2017 TO' 04/21/201 7  
AL CHECKS BAl AC, AL 

2017 039-620-444 

2017 010-409-440 
2017 Ol.0-40 9-440 
2017 010-456-443 
20l.7 010-458-444 
2017 Ol.0-561-440 
20l.7 010-530-440 

UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 04/18/201.7 
VOID IlTE,04/18/2G17 

UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 04/10/2017 
UTILITIES COURTHOUSB 04/18/2017 
UTILITIES-JP#2 04/18/2017 
UTILITIES-JP#4 04/18/2017 
Er.BCTRIC 04/18/2017 
UTILITIES-Er.lCTIRC 04/18/2017 

PO 1ilO 

R & B 

CRTHSE 
ADULT 
JP#2 
JPll4 
JAIL 
TOl'lllR 

10.22 
------------

359.37 

1,784.52 
349.88 

l.7. 77 
160.53 

2,614.80 
39 .44 

2017 Ol.0-561-440 Er.BCTRIC 04/18/2017 STORAG 123.17 
VOID DA'.m,04/18/2017 

PEl DISTRICT CL.ERK 2017 036-475-395 MISCELLANEOUS EXP 04/18/2017 DA 

RETG FJIMILY HEALTH CARil 20l.7 Ol.0-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR {FTA) 04/18/2017 JPl!1 
20l.7 Ol.0-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR {FTA) 04/18/2017 JP#2 
20l.7 Ol.0-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR (FTI;) 04/18/2017 JP1!3 
2017 Ol.0-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR {FTA) 04/18/2017 JP1!4 

VOID �'04/18/2017 

G� GLD1H ROSH, DDS 20l.7 Ol.0-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 04/18/2017 JAIL 

AT&T 2017 010-561-420 TELEPHONE 04/18/2017 JAIL 

AT&. T 2017 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 04/18/2017 

2017 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 04/18/2017 EMC 

2017 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 04/18/2017 DPS 

20l.7 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
20l.7 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
20l.7 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
20l.7 039-620-444 UTILITI!lS - ROAD & BRIDGE 

04/18/2017 R & B 
04/18/2017 R & B 
04/18/2017 R & B 
04/18/2017 R & B 
04/18/2017 R & B 
04/18/2017 R & B 
04/18/2017 R & B 

------------
5,090.11 

14.90 
------------

14.90 

540.00 
114. 00 

36.00 
1116.00 

------------
876.00 

18.00 
------------

18.00 

183.54 
------------

183.54 

155.35 
------------

155.35 

79.88 
------------

79.88 

135.12 
------------

135.12 

9 .48 
18.49 
10.11 
10.11 

288.82 
12.14 
10.22 

------------
359.37 

"VOID" 
95078 

*VOID" 
95079 

rnKlt 
95080 

*VOID* 
951181 

CBKll 
95082 

Cl!Klt 
95083 

cr!Kll 
95084 

rnKlt 
95085 

Cl 
95186 

Cl!Kil 
951187 
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Ili\TE 64/24/2017 UXU'1ROI<LBR TRANSPAREl!ICY CHBCK REGISTER FROM: 64/10/2017 TO: 04/21/2017 
11L CHBCKS BANK AC: AL 

Ac !lafB AC !l 

2017 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
2017 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
2017 010-456-443 UTILITIES-JP#2 
2017 010-45S-444 UTILITIES-JP#4 
2017 010-551-440 ELECTRIC 
2017 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELEC'TIRC 
2017 010-551-440 ELECTRIC 

OMIE SERVICES OF '.IEXAS 2017 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR {FTA) 
2017 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR {FTA) 
2017 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR !FTA) 
2017 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR {FTA) 

FAL  GKl P1 2017 010-202-215 DRUG COURT COST {DCC) 

2017 010-202-215 DRUG COURT COST {DCC) 

FAL  GHNERAI. Pl 2017 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 
2017 010-202-217 CCC-9/01-12/03 
2017 010-202-313 BAIL BOND FEE (BB) 
2017 010-202-226 DNA TESTING FEE 
2017 010-202-222 EMS TRAUMA FOND(EMS) 
2017 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMENT FEE (JRF) 
2017 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE {STF) 
2017 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS PAYAaLE 
2017 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR {FTA) 
2017 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT (JS) ($4) 
2017 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVICES ACC. 
2017 010-202-231 FILING FEE/INDIGENT I.EGAL SER 
2017 010-202-233 DIVORCE & FAMILY LAW CASES 
2017 010-202-234 OTHER THAN DIVORCE/FAMILY LAN 
2017 010-202-235 INDIGENTS LEGAL SERVICES 
2017 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE FEE (IDFl 
2017 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION FEE (MVF) 

2017 010-202-301 
2017 010-202-302 
2017 010-202-303 
2017 010-202-304 

CIVIL-DIST.CRT.-EFF($20) 
CIVIL-CO.CRT.-EFF($20) 

 
 

FAL  CBIID PROTEC'. 2G17 OHl-409-417 CHILD WELFARE 

DATE 

04/18/2017 
04/18/2017 
04/18/2017 
04/18/2017 
04/18/2017 
04/18/2017 
04/18/2017 

04/18/2017 
M/18/2017 
04/18/2017 
04/18/2017 

04/1B/20J. 7 

04/1B/20J. 7 

04/lB/2017 
04/18/2017 
04/18/2017 
04/18/2017 
04/lB/2017 
04/18/2017 
04/l.B/201 7 
04/18/2017 
04/18/2017 
04/l.8/2017 
04/18/2017 
04/l.B/2017 
04/18/2017 
04/18/2017 
04/18/2017 
04/lB/2017 
04/lB/2017 

04/lB/2017 
04/18/2017 
04/18/2017 
04/lB/2017 

04/20/2017 

PO BO 

CRTHSE 1,784.52 
ADOLT 349.SB 
JP!l2 17.77 
JP!l4 1 60.53 
JAIL 2,614.SO 
TONER 39.44 
STORAG l.23.17 

------------
5,090.11 

JP!ll 540.00 
JP!l2 114.00 
JPll3 36.00 
JPll4 186.00 

------------
876 .00 

189.54 
- -----------

1119.54 

1,705.S.6 
---- ---- ----

1,705.86 

2,174-87 
12.43 

381.03 
33.61 
84.24 

133.24 
371.49 

2,034�83 
584.00 
256.83 

7.50 
13.50 

4.50 
18.50 
23.50 
82.71 

2.40 
------------

6,21!1-18 

1,533.00 
514.00 
250.00 

60.12 
------------

2,357�12 

1,000.00 
------------

1,0011.00 

CHKlt 
950118 

CHK!I 
!150119 

CHK!I 
95090 

CHKI! 
!15091 

anr:t 
!151192 

CHKI! 
951193 

CHKl! 
951194 
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DilTE 04/24/2017 Ct»IP'J:LLKR 'IRAlP1IRl!lil CHECK REGISTBR FROM: 04/10/2017 TO: 04/21{2017 
AL CHECKS BARK AC: ALI. 

Cl01 PAGE 1ll 

BATCH 
AUX l!I AC Hl DilTE PO l!IO AMOCJBT CODE 

2017 010-409-462 COMPUTER 

2011 04'1-680-425 HAULING 
201'1 047-736-425 HAULING 
2017 047-677-425 HAULING 

BLUE CAT TROCICUf 2017 047-676-425 HAULING 
2()17 047-677-425 HAULING 

2(}17 047-676-425 HAULING 
2017 047-676-425 HAULING 
2017 047-677-425 HAULING 

JOBL S'l'tl COL S 2017 047-676-425 HAULING 
2017 047-676-425 HAULING 
2017 047-677-425 HAULING 
2017 047-676-425 HAULING 

FIRST STAm Bl OF CJmTRA 2017 045-620-5 77 EQUIPl<IENT LEASE PYMT 

COl   S"l'Ol 2017 045-624-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-624-392 GRAVEL 

2017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 

2017 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-624-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
20l.7 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

2017 047-632-392 MATERIALS 
2017 047-642-392 MATERIALS 
2017 045-623-392 GRAVEL 

04/21/2017 

04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 

04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 

04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 

04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 

04/21/2017 

04/21/2Gl7 
04/21/2017 

04/21/2017 

04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 

04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 

DA 3,595.00 
------------ CI 

3,595_00 95174 

PCT#4 1,589.54 
PCT#4 960 .1.4 
PCT#4 1,583.99 

------------ ClI 
4,. 133- 67 2552 

PCT1t4 1,735.02 
PCTl!4 321-41 

------------ Clf 
2,056-43 2553 

PCT!l4 994-42 
PCT#4 994-36 
PCT#4 1.724.22 

------------ acKi 
3,713-00 2554 

PCT#4 999_00 
PCT#4 997_04 
PCT#4 855.80 
PCT!l4 890-81 

------------ acKIJ 
3, 742 _65 2555 

11, 976 .04 
------------ (E(IJ 

11,976_{}4 2556 

PCTll2 2,D4ll.2l. 
PCTll2 1,647.38 

------------ (E(jJ 
3,1'95-59 2557 

PCT!l3 93.55 
------------ CHKIJ 

93 _ 55 2558 

PCT!ll 190.19 
PCT!l2 190.19 
PCT!l3 190.19 
PCTll4 190.18 

------------ ceQ 
760_ 75 2559 

PCT#1 373.81 
PCTJl1 143 .87 
PCT#1 579.43 

------------ CHQ 
l. ,097_11 2561} 
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DATE 04/24/2017 C0MPTR0L TRAlPARBlCY CHECK REGISTER PRON, {}4/11l/2017 TO' 04/21/2017 
AL CHECKS BARK AC= AL 

SCOT'lRADE Bl\lilK l!QtJ F 2017 045-620-577 EQUIPMENT LEASE PYMT 

     

KIJIFR RIVER 

PLAilIUIN TIRE COMPMH INC 

COl CROSHISD STOB 

C'OR CRUSHI STOB 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

2017 047-624-392 MATERIALS 
2017 047-688-3.92 MATERIALS 
2017 047-700-3 92 MATERIALS 
2017 047-686-392 MATERIALS 

2017 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-624-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

2017 045-620-353 TIRllS & TUBES 
2017 045-620-353 TIRES & TUBllS 
2017 045-620-353 TIRES & TUBES 
2017 045-620-353 TIRES & TUBES 

2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

2017 047-694-392 MATERIALS 
2017 047-693-392 MATERIALS 
2017 047-714-392 MATERIALS 
2017 047-676-392 MATERIALS 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT .JURY 

20l.7 027-465-150 PETIT .JURY 

20l.7 027-465-150 PETIT .JURY 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT .JURY 

11!1.:J:R 

04/21/2017 

04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 

04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 

04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 
04/21/2011 

04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 

04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 

04/19/2017 

04/l.9/2017 

04/19/2017 

04/1-9/2017 

PO llO 

PCT!l4 
PCT!l4 
PCTll4 
PCTll4 

PCT!ll 
PCT!l2 
PCT!l3 
PCTll4 

PCT#4 
PCT#4 
PCT#4 

PCTjj4 
PCT#4 
PCT#4 
PCT#4 

13,629.SB 
------------

13,629.88 

4,283 .47 
4,322.77 
2,843.15 
1,234.53 

----------- -

12, 683.92 

l.,455.00 
1,455.00 
1,455.00 
1,455.00 

----------- -
5,820.00 

2,300.40 
636.24 

1,023.42 
456.24 

----- ------ -

4,416.30 

1,537.21. 
1,679.98 
1,355.27 

-- ------- -- -
4,572.46 

908.53 
143.64 

4,473.04 
3,008.17 

--------- -- -
8,.533.38 

6.00 
--------- -- -

6.00 

6.0G 
------------

6.00 

46.00 
------------

46.00 

46.00 
-- -- --------

46.0{} 

CHK!t 
2561 

Cl!t 
2'562 

Cl!Kll 
2563 

rnKll 
2564 

CBKJI 
2565 

CHQ 
2566 

Cl 
117!11 

Cl 
117!12 

Cl 
11793 

Cl 
11794 
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IlTB 04/24/2017 

VKMO 1l 

PBTIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

PETIT .JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

COMPTROL '.lPARJ!lCY amcrc REGISTER FROM: 04/10/2017 
AL   BARK ACUl: AL 

AC lltnB AC -

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-455-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-455-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

TO' 04/21/2017 CHI201 PAGE 12 

BATCH 
llTB PO llO AMO COIJK 

04/19/2017 6.00 
------------ Cl!Kll 

6.00 11795 

04/19/2017 6.0Q 
------------ CBKll 

6.00 11796 

04/19/2017 6.00 
------------ CBKll 

6.00 11797 

04/19/2017 46.00 
----- ------- CBKll 

46.00 11798 

04/J.9/2017 46.0() 
------------ CBKA 

46.00 11799 

04/19/2017 46.00 
------------ Cl!Kjl 

46.00 11100 

04/19/2017 6.00 
------------ Cl!Ki 

6.00 111101 

04/19/2CH 7 6.00 
------------ Cl!KIJ 

6.00 11802 

04/19/2017 6.00 
------------ Cl!KIJ 

6.00 11803 

04/19/2017 6.00 
------------ mKIJ 

6.00 111104 

04/19/2017 6.00 
------------ cmtlt 

6.00 11805 

04/19/2017 6.00 
------------ ClIJ 

6.00 11806 

04/1-9/2017 6.00 
------------ CHKIJ 

6.00 111107 

04/l.9/2017 6.00 
------------ ClIJ 

6.00 11808 
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ImTE fl4/24/2017 C!»IPTRO TRAl!ISPARl!l!IC CHCK REGISTl PROM, 04/l.0/20l. 7 'l'Q, fl4/2l./2017 CHK201 PAGE 13 
ALI. CHBCKS BAH]( AC: AL 

BATCH 
Ac ll AC Nl!MK DATB ro NO 1!MOl CODE 

21117 G27-465-150 PETIT JURY 04/l.9/2(117 6.110 
------------ Clf 

6.00 11809 

PETIT .JURY 21117 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 04/l.9/2017 6.00 
------------ ClI.' 

6 .IJD l.l.810 

PETIT .JURY 21117 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 04/19/2017 52.00 
------------ ClI.' 

52.110 11811 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 04/l.9/2017 42.00 
------------ Cl# 

42.110 11812 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 04/ 20/2017 40.00 
----------- - Cl# 

4fl .DD 1l.8l.3 

2017 027-465-l.45 GRAND JURY 04/ 20/2017 40.00 
------------ OIKIJ 

GR1!ND .JURY 

4fl .no l.l.8l.4 

2017 027-465-l.45 GRAND JURY 04/20/2017 40.00 
------------ OIKIJ 

4fl.OD 118l.5 

2017 027-455-145 GRAND JURY 04/20/2017 40.00 
------------ OIKIJ 

GR1!ND .JURY 

40.0D 1l.8l.6 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 04/20/2017 40.00 
------------ OIKIJ 

40.00 118].7 

2017 027-455-145 GRAND JURY 04/20/20].7 40.00 
------------ Cl!KIJ 

40.00 118].8 

2017 027-455-l.45 GRAND JURY 04/20/20].7 40.00 
------------ OIKIJ 

40.00 ll.1119 

2017 027-4S5-l.45 GRAND JURY 0 4/ 20/2017 40.00 
------------ Cl!KIJ 

40.00 111120 

2017 027-405-145 GRAND JURY 04/2G/2017 40.00 
------------ a!Kll 

40.00 111121 

2017 027-465-l.45 GRAND JURY 04/2()/2017 40.0G 
------------ a!Kll 

40.00 ll.1122 
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DATE ll4/24/2017 Uftl"l'RLLER TRANSPARENCY CHECK REGISTl!R FROM' 04/10/2017 TO, 04/21/2017 
AL CHECKS Bl AC' AL 

AC BlMBHR AC NAMB DATB 

04/ 20/2Gl7 

PONO 

CHK201 PAGB 14 

BATCH 
AMOl CODE 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

2017 088-664-645 DISTRIB.TO SCHOOL DIST. 04/ 1 0/2017 

BRI ED IND.SCHO 2017 088-664-645 DISTRIB.TO SCHOOL DIST. 04/1 0/2017 

CBILTOl IND. SCHO 2017 088-664-645 DISTRIB.TO SCHOOL DIST. 04/ 10/2017 

LORERA IRD.SCBO DIST. 2017 088-664-645 DISTRIB.TO SCHOOL DIST. 04/ 10/2017 

Mlil IRD. SClI. DIST. 2017 088-664-645 DISTRIB.TO SCHOOL DIST. 04/ 10/ 2017 

MART IRD. SClI. DIST. 2017 088-664-645 DISTRIB.TO SCHOOL DIST. 04/ 10/2017 

RIBSEL IRD. SClI. DIST. 2017 088-664-645 DISTRIB.TO SCHOOL DIST. 04/10/2017 

TROY IRD. SCHOI. DIST. 2017 088-664-645 DISTRIB.TO SCHOOL DIST. 04/10/ 2017 

ROBil!I� IBD. SCHOL DIST. 2017 088-664-645 DISTRIB.TO SCHOOL DIST. 04/10/2017 

ROSKBUD-LOT IBD.SCHO DI 2017 088-664-645 DISTRIB.TO SCHOOL DIST. 04/ 10/2017 

li'ESTPBALIA IRD. SCHOL DIS 2017 088-664-645 DISTRIB.TO SCHOOL DIST. 04/10/2017 

T!1rAL CBEcrS lm.IT'lEN 

"rorAI. VOID CHECKS 

40.00 
------------ CHKD 

40 .IJO 11823 

14,221.47 
------------

14,221.47 

U,288.19 
-- ----------

13,288.19 

91,506.28 
---- --------

91,506.28 

5,599.70 
------------

5,599.70 

160,480 .42 
------------

160,480.42 

2, 710 .97 
-- ---- ------

2,.710.97 

14.,498.12 
------------

14,488.12 

9,110.63 
------------

9,110.63 

2,799.85 
-- ---- ------

2 .. 73:9-85 

114,260.64 
------------

114,260.64 

l.5,999.16 

71.D,337.28 

6,879.37 

703,,-457.91 

CHKft 
326 

CBKft 
327 

CBQ 
3211 

CHQ 
329 

CHQ 
330 

CBQ 
331 

CBQ 
332 

CBQ 
334 

CBXI 
335 

CBQ 
336 



Ol DATE 04/21/2017 TIME 15,13 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR APRIL GEL102 PAGE 1 
N 
0 CHECKING CHllCKING TDOA TDCA FUND -

FUND NAME ACCOUNT AMOUNT ACCOUNT AMOUNT TOTAL <D 
� 

C! 2017 010 GENE� FUND CLEARING 2, 229, 641.54 2, 229, 641. 54 
0. 

2017 011 RECORDS MANAGEMENT FUND CLEARING 220..-181.42 220, 181. 42 

2017 012 COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND CLEARING 18,169.26 18,169.26 

2017 013 JUSTICE COURT BLDG SECURITY CLEARING 20,543.31 20,543.31 

2()17 014 FAMILY PROTECTION FUND 
<D 

CLEARING 7,025.00 7,025.00 
c 

2017 OHi ELECTION SERVIC!l .. 
� 

FUND CLEARING 11,634.0S 11, 634-05 
.. 

2017 019 19 FUND CLEARING .., CHAPTER 1,689.17 1,689.17 .., 
.. 

2017 1>20 ., SHERIFF FUND CLEARING 
� 
� 2017 021 ESTRAY FUND CLEARING 4,998.l5 4,998.15 
1:-

2!;17 022 KEEP FALr.s COUNTY BEAIJTIFIJL CLEARING 2,599.85 2,599.85 

2017 023 D.A.-DEPT.HOMl\N SERVICES CLEARING 85.20 85.20 

20:L7 024 COUNTY CLERK FUND CLEARING 22, 789. 95 22,789.95 

20:!.7 025 DISTRICT CLERK FUND CLEARING 1,588.GO 1,588.00 

2017 026 SHERIFF FORFEITURE ACCOUNT CLEARING 9,349.36 9,349.36 

2017 027 JURY FUND JURY 6,533.39 6,533.39 

2017 029 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUN CLEARING 12,634.30 12,634.30 

2017 03.0 LAW LIBRARY FUND CLEARING 13, 176 .51- 13,176.51-

2017 031 JUSTICE PllACE il CLEARING 6,388.15 6,388.15 

2011 032 JUSTICE PEACE 112 CE,EARING 4,856.37 4, 856. 37 

2017 033 JUSTICE PEACE ll3 CLEARING 2,360.00 2,360.00 

2017 034 JUSTICE PEACE 114 CLEARING 2,352.40 2,352.40 

"' 2017 035 LAW ENFORCEMENT EDUCATION CLEARING 16,105.32 16,105.32 .._ 
0 

.. 
2017 036 DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND CLlNG 2, 791. 90 2, 791. 90 '6 

::I 
«( 2017 037 D.A.- FORFEITURE ACCOUNT CLEARING 4. 916 .36 4,916.36 
>. 

.. 2017 038 911 ADDRESSING ACOUNT CLEARING 15,411.21- 15, 411. 21 c: 
::I 
0 

u 
2017 039 ROAD & BRIDGE FUND CLEARING 787,644.25 7S7, 644. 25 

.! 2017 
'i 

041 COURT REPORTER SERVICE FOND CLEARING 5,656.03 5,656.(13 

LL 2017 042 CO & DIST COURT TECHNOLOGY CLEARING 7,494.05 7,494.GS 
"' 
<;:! 

.. 
� 

0 
N 
-
.. 
N 
-
.. 
0 
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DATE 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

04 /21/201-7 TIME 15,13 COMBINED 

CHECKING 
FUND NAME ACCOUNT 

044 TXDOT CO. INFRASTRUCTURE GRANFMLR 

045 F. M. r.AT. ROAD FUND FMLR 

046 COST EQUIPMENT FUND CLEARING 

047 FLOOD 2016 - FEMA GRANT FMLR 

051 GRANT FUND CLEARING 

062 I & S 2010 FUND I & s 

065 CHILTON HATER/SEi!ER PROJECT TXCDBG 

070 PERMANENT IMPROVEMENT FOND CLEARING 

071 RESERVED FUNDS DIST.CLERK CLEARING 

080 FALLS COUNTY CLEARING ACCOUNCLEARING 

084 CHILD SAFETY FUND CLEARING 

085 PAYROLL FUND PAYROLL 

086 DIST.ATTORNEY STATE FUND CLEARING 

087 OAG-VCLG FlJND CLEARING 

()88 PllRMl\NE SCHOOL FUND PERM SCH 

089 GASSAWAY CEMETERY-TRUST TRUST 

TOTAL 

STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR APRIL GEL102 PAGE 2 

CHECKING TO TDOA FOND 
AMOUNT ACCOUNT AMOUNT TOTAL 

58.09 58.09 

923 ,355.31 923f355.31 

19,,.822.50 19,:822.50 

309,389.54- 309,389.54-

5,552.51.- 5,552.51-

267,516.52 267, 516. 52 

68,602.74 68,602.74 

98 , 827.39 98,827.39 

17, 736. Hl 17,,.736.10 

39,905.65 39,905.65 

1,105�17- 1,105.17-

13, 991.63- 13, 991.63-

208,160.78 208,160.78 

913 .59 973.59 

-- -- -- - ------- ----- ------ --- -- - ---- - ------

4,727,181.30 4,727,181.30 
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DATE 04/21/2017 TIME 15:13 

CHECK ACCOUNT 

ACCOUNT BALANCE - CLEARING 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - JURY 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - FMI.R 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - I & S 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - PAYROLL 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - PERM SCH 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - TRUST 

TOTAL 

TOOA ACCOUNT 

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR APRIL 

CHECK 

3,590,067.51 
6,533.39 

614, 023 .86 
267,516.52 

39,905.65 
208,160.78 

973 .59 

4,7271181.30 

TDOA 

GEL102 PAGE 3 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 1 04/21/17 1Sol5 
RECEIPT DATKS :FROM 04/10/2017 TO 04{21/2017 RBCBIPT mMBERS PROK 00000 TO 99999 POSTIBG PKRIOD/YEl\R PROK 00{0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RECEIPTS REQOES'.l'ED 
VENDOR NAME 

AND NUMBER 

JP PCT#4 

900015 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

900017 

JP PCT#4 

900015 

F-M & LATERAL RD 

900027 

TAX ASSBSSOR-COr.LECTOR 

900003 

SHERIFF 

900019 

SHERIFF 

900019 

JP PCTll2 

JP PCTll2 

JP PCT#2 

JP PCT!l2 

JP PCT!l2 

JP PCT!l2 

JP PCT#2 

OFFSET POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FIJND NJ!Mll ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2017 07 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/17-31/17 

2017 07 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 4/3/17 

2017 07 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 EFILE/CASE#B445 

2017 07 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 4/5/17 

2017 07 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 FINES- 4/1-6/17 

2017 07 046-360-700 HAULING REV./MISC. 046-103-101 MARCH/17 HAULING 

2017 07 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MARCH/17 TITLE FEES 

2017 07 010-340-402 FEES OF OFFICE-SHE 010-103-101 MARCH/17RPT CIVIL PROCESS 

2017 07 010-202-313 BAIL BOND FEE !BB) 010-103-101 MARCH17RPT BB 

2011 07 01.0-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARCH17RPT FINE 

2017 07 010-340-41.6 FEES OF OFFICE-JP ()10-103-101. MARCH17RPT FEES OFFICE 

203.7 07 029-340-423 TECHNOLOGY FEE JP3 029-103-101 MARCH17RPT JUSTICE COURTS 

2017 07 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARCH17RPT MC-COUNTY 

T 

203.7 07 010-340-4l.6 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARCH17RPT TIME PAY-COUNTY 

2017 07 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 M11RCH17RPT ARREST FEES-COUN 

2017 07 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 MARCH17RPT COURT HOUSE SECU 

AMOUNT 

2,6?5-CIO 

- -----------
2, 675 .00 

70.00 

133.00 

184.20 

--- ---- -----
387.20 

552.00 

- -- -- -------
552.00 

3,736.00 

---- --------
3, 736.00 

4,394.00 

-------- ----
4,.394-00 

500.00 

------------
500.00 

111ss.oo 

----- -------
1,155.00 

2,387.85 

261.55 

87.83 

70.00 

24.71 

7.94 

65.86 

DATE RECEIPT 

04/10/17 PST 

39248 

04/10/17 PST 

04/10/17 PST 

04/l.0/17 PST 

39249 

04/10/17 PST 

39250 

04/10/17 PST 

39251 

04/10/17 PST 

39252 

04/10/17 PST 

39253 

04/10/17 PST 

39254 

04/10/17 PST 

04/10/17 PST 

04/10/17 PST 

04/10/17 PST 

04/10/17 PST 

04/l.0/l.7 PST 

04/l.0/J.7 PST 
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RECEIPT REGISTER 2 04/21/17 2s,1s 
RBCBIPT DATES PRaol 04/10/2017 TO 04/21/2017 RBCBIPI' l!l PROM 00000 ro 99999 

ALI. RECEIPTS REOS'l'ED 

RCTlOO PAGE 
POSTING PERIOD/YEAR PROK 00{0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR NAME 
l\l'lD NUMBER 

JP PCTif-2 

JP PCTif-2 

JP PCTif-2 

JP PCT#2 

JP PCT#2 

JP PCTll2 

JP PCTll2 

JP PCTil2 

JP PCT!l2 

JP PCT!l2 

JP PCT!l2 

JP PCT!l2 

JP PCT!l2 

JP PCT!l2 

JP PCT!l2 

JP PCT!l2 

900055 

JP PCTl!4 

JP PCTll4 

JP PCTll4 

JP PCT#4 

JP PCT#4 

JP PCT#4 

JP PCTit4 

JP PCTif-4 

JP PCTif-4 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2017 07 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 MARC!l17RPT CHSJP 

2017 07 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARC!l17RPT TFC 

2017 07 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 MARC!l17RPT PC30 

2017 07 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101 MARCH17RPT IND 

2017 07 010-202-216 CCC-01/0� 010-103-101 MARCll7RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 

2017 07 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 MARCH17RPT STF 

2017 07 010-202-315 JUROR REIMEURSEMEN 010-103-101 MARCH17RPT JUROR REIMEURSEM 

2017 07 010-202-202 ARREST PEES - DPS 010-103-101 MARCH17RPT ARREST FEES-STAT 

2017 07 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 MARCH17RPT FTA 

2017 07 010-202-225 MOTOR CARIBR WEIG 010-103-101 MARCH17RPT MC-STATE 

2017 07 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 MARCH17RPT TP-STATE 

2017 07 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT 010-103-101 MARCH17RPT JS 

2017 07 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 MARCH17RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 

2017 07 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 MARCH17RPT MOVING VIOLATION 

2017 07 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 MARCH17RPT CIVIL JP CRT - E 

2017 07 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 MARCH17RPT TRUANCY PREVENTI 

2017 07 010-202-201 CHILD SAFETY RESTR 010-103-101 Ml\RC!l17RPT SSE 

2017 07 010-340-418 FBES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARC!l17RPT FINE 

2017 07 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARC!l17RPT FEES OFFICE 

2017 07 029-340-425 TECHNOLOGY FEE JP# 029-103-101 MARC!l17RPT JUSTICE COURTS T 

2017 07 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARC!l17RPT MC-COUNTY 

2017 07 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARC!ll7RPT TIME PAY-COUNTY 

2017 07 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 MARCll7RPT COURT HOUSE SECU 

2017 07 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 MARCH17RPT CHSJP 

2017 07 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARCH17RPT TFC 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

21.96 04/10/17 PST 

62.10 04/10/17 PST 

522.09 04/10/17 PST 

18.00 04/10/17 PST 

878.24 04/10/17 PST 

419.41 04/10/17 PST 

87.83 04/10/17 PST 

101.85 04/10/17 PST 

210.00 04/10/17 PST 

70.00 04/10/17 PST 

24.71 04/10/17 PST 

129.73 04/10/17 PST 

41.90 04/10/17 PST 

1.30 04/10/17 PST 

30.00 04/10/17 PST 

35.41 04/10/17 PST 

5�560427 39255 

45.00 04/10/17 PST 

3,957.46 04/10/17 PST 

293.10 04/10/17 PST 

123.00 04/10/17 PST 

235.50 04/10/17 PST 

96.84 04/10/17 PST 

92.25 04/10/17 PST 

30.75 04/10/17 PST 

89.25 04/10/17 PST 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 3 04/21/17 15,15 
RKCKIPr Dl!.TBS l'ROK 04/10/2017 TO 04/21/2017 RBCBIPT NUMBERS FROM 00000 TO 99999 FOSTIHG PERIOD/YEMt FROM 00/0000 TO 99/999, 

VBNOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

JP PCTll4 

JP PCTl!4 

JP PCT!l4 

JP PCT!l4 

JP PCTll4 

JP PCTll4 

JP PCTll4 

JP PCTll4 

JP PCT!l4 

JP PCTll4 

JP PCTll4 

JP PCTil4 

JP PCTl4 

JP PCTl4 

900015 

GENERAL FD 

900032 

911 ADDRESSING 

900589 

ROAD & BRIDGE FD 

900033 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

9ll0004 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

AL RRCl RE!lnID 
OFFSET POSTING ACCOUNT 

YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

2017 07 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 MARCl17RPT PC30 

2017 07 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101 MARCH17RPT IND 

2017 07 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 MARCH17RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 

2017 07 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 MARCH17RPT STF 

2017 07 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMEN 010-103-101 MARCH17RPT JUROR REIMBURSEM 

2017 07 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 MARCH17RPT ARREST FEE-STATE 

2017 07 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 MARCH17RPT FrA 

2017 07 010-202-225 MOTOR CARRIER WEIG 010-103-101 MARCH17RPT MC-STATE 

2017 07 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLl\N 010-103-101 MARCH17RPT TIME PAY-STATE 

2017 07 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT 010-103-101 MARCH17RPT JS 

2017 07 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 MARCH17RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 

2017 07 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 MARCH17RPT MOVING VIOLATION 

2017 07 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-BFF 010-103-101 MARCH17RPT CIVIL JP COURT E 

2017 07 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 MARCH17RPT TRUANCY PREVENTI 

2017 07 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 4/15/17 

2017 07 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 4/15/17 

2017 07 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 4/15/17 

2017 07 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 4/15/17 

2017 07 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 OAG-VCLG SALARY 4/15/17 

875.11 04/10/17 PST 

18.00 04/10/17 PST 

1,229.96 04/10/17 PST 

562.47 04/10/17 PST 

123.00 04/10/17 PST 

138.74 04/10/17 PST 

270.00 04/10/17 PST 

235.50 04/10/17 PST 

96.87 04/10/17 PST 

184.18 04/10/17 PST 

61.18 04/10/17 PST 

1.46 04/10/17 PST 

30.00 04/10/17 PST 

51.18 04/10/17 PST 

8,840.80 39251i 

65,167.65 04/11/17 PST 

65 , 167.6 5 39257 

541.90 04/11/17 PST 

541-90 39258 

22,374.SS 04/11/17 PST 

22,374.35 39259 

825.52 04/11/17 PST 

825.52 3926ll 

1,077.16 04/11/17 PST 
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04 /21/17 15:15 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 4 
    Dl\TBS PROM 0-l/10/2017 TO 04/21/2017 RECEIPT Nl FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTil PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO !19/9999 

ALI. RECEIPTS RBQl 
OFFSET VENDOR NAME 

AND NUMBER 
POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO IT1™/RBASON 

900004 

ADULT PROB FD 

900042 

2017 07 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

CCP#l 2017 07 oas-202-100 SALARIES PAYABr.E 

901027 

20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 2017 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

900011 

085-103-101 SALARIES 4/15/17 

085-103-101 SALARIES 4/15/17 

085-103-101 SALARIES 4 / 15/17 

DISTRICT CLERK 

900005 

2017 07 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FINE/FEES 4/3-7 /17 

COUNTY CLERK 

900017 

2017 07 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FINE/FEES 4/3-7/17 

2017 07 010-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 010-103-101 4 /1-7/ 17 AD VAL TAXES 

2017 01 039-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 039-103-101 4/1-7/ 17 AD VAL TAXES 

2011 07 070-310-101 CUR AD VAi.OREM 070-103-101 4/1-7/ 11 AD VAL TAXES 

2011 07 062-310-l.01 CURRENT AD VALOREM 062-103-101 4 /1-7/ 17 AD VAL TAXES 

GEN 

ROA 

PER 

I & 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLI.ECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

2011 07 ()10-310-l.Ol. CURRENT AD VALOREM 010-103-101 4/1-7/l.7 COUN REND PEN 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLL ECTOR 

9110003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

2017 07 045-31()-101 CUR AD VALOREM ()45-103-101 4/1-7/ 1 7  AD V AL  TAXES FML 

2011 07 045-310-101 CURENT AD VALORllM 045-103-101 4/l.-7/l 7 LTRD REND PEN 

2017 07 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 TAX CERTS 4/1-7 / 17 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

--------- ---
1,077.16 39261 

12,279.15 04/11/17 PST 

------------
12,279.15 39262 

1,475.18 04/11/17 PST 

------------
1,475.18 39263 

:LS,015.83 04/11/ 17 PST 

------------
15 ,1115. 83 39264 

536.00 04/U/17 PST 

------------
535 .00 39265 

5,930.10 04/ 11/1 7  PST 

------------
5, 931} .10 39266 

32, SSl.27 04/ 11/1 7  PST 

5,134.26 04/U/17 PST 

653.33 04/l:L/17 PST 

2,006.40 04/11/17 PST 

1.,520.45 04/11/17 PST 

------------
42,495.71 39267 

6,850.61 04/11/ 17 PST 

256. 30 04/11/ 17 PST 

39268 

480.00 04 /11/17 PST 

4811.00 39269 
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04/21/17 1s,1s RllCllIPT REGISTER RCT:LOO PAGE 5 
RECBIPT DATES FROM 04/10/2017 TO 04/21/2017 RECEIPT Nl FROM 00001! TO 99999 POSTDIG PERIOD/YBAR FRON 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

ALI. RECEIPTS RBQClSTI 
VENDOR NAME 

AND NUMBER 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLllCTOR 

900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

OFFSET 
FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/RBASON 

2017 07 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 AGENCY COLL FEE 4/1-7/ 17 

2017 07 010-320-211 BEER WINE & LIQUOR Ol.0-1G3-101 WINE&BEER 4/1-7/17 

STATE COOPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 08 015-330-339 SAFPF PAYMENTS 015-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 4/1 1/ 17 

900022 

JP PCTl!l 2017 07 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 4/4-6/17 

900054 

JP PCT!l3 2017 07 033 -340-406 FINE - FEES G33-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 4/1-11/ 17 

9110018 

DISTRICT CLERK 2017 07 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 CR.CARD/EFILE 4/3-7/ 17 

900005 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 OB 116-330-440 REVENUE FROM PAROL 116-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 4/ 6/ 17 

900022 

20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 2017 GS 114-340-415 FALLS COUNTY 

900011 

114-103-101 4/3-7/ 17 

ADOLT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2017 07 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU 010-103-101 CANDICE GRAMS 

900008 

ADOLT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2017 08 015-340-430 ADOLT PROBATION CO 015-103-101 MARCH17RPT PF-PROBATION FllE 

ADOLT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2017 08 015-330-341 PROGRAM PARTICIPAN 015-103-101 MARCH17RPT PTD PRE-TRIAL DI 

900008 

JP PCT#l 2017 07 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINE/FEES 4/10-12/17 

11MOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

265.74 04/11/17 PST 

------------
265.74 39270 

1,240.00 04/11/17 PST 

------------
1,240.00 39271 

1,851.50 04/11/17 PST 

------------
1_.851.50 39272 

1-,7.98.15 04/ 11/ 17 PST 

------------
1,798.15 39273 

400.00 04/11/ 17 PST 

------------
400.00 39274 

826.00 04/11/ 17 PST 

------------
1126.00 39275 

100.00 04/12/17 PST 

------------
100.00 39276 

80.00 04/12/17 PST 

------------
811-00 39277 

5.55 04/12/ 17 PST 

------------
5.:55 39278 

26,586.10 04/ 12/ 17 PST 

62.00 04/12/ 17 PST 

------------
26,648.10 39279 

845.00 G4/12/ 17 PST 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 6 04/21/17 15:15 
RBCl!IPT DATBS PROM 14/11/2017 TO 04/21/21117 RBCEIPT NUMBERS PROM 0110110 ro 99999 POSTING PERIOD/YEAR PRON 00/llOIJO ro 99/9999 

AL RBCHIPTS REQOBSTI 
OFFSET VENDOR NAME 

AND NUMBER 
POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REl'ISON AMOUNT DATl RECEIPT 

9110054 

FOBP 

900021 

2017 07 010-370-200 FALLS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PARK RENTALS 4/7-B/17 

JP PCTil1 

900054 

JP PCT!l2 

900055 

JP PCTl!4 

9011015 

2017 07 031-340-406 PINE - FEES 

2017 07 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2017 07 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 

031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 4/10-12 

032-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 4/7-13 

034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 4/1-6/17 

COUNTY CLERK 

9011017 

2017 07 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 4/7/17 

JP PCT!l4 

900015 

2017 07 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 07 010-310-104 SALES TAX 

9011022 

034-103-101 FINllS/4/7-13/17 

010-103-101 ACH/4-14/SALES TAX 

PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY 

900688 

2017 07 088-360-709 ROYALTIES - PHir.LI 088-103-101 ACH/4-18/ROYALTY 

SONOCO INC R/M 

901034 

2017 07 088-360-721 ROYALTIES - SUNOCO 088-103-101 ROYAITY PMT 

HEART OF TEXAS COUNCIL OF 2017 07 039-620-574 TRASH DAYS 

9111153 

039-103-101 TIRE RECYCLEING GRANT 

1145.00 39280 

505.00 04/12/17 PST 

----- -------
505.00 3921!1 

1,097.00 04/18/17 PST 

--------- ---
1 , 097.011 39282 

1,116.37 04/18/17 PST 

------------
1,116.37 39283 

1-, 166 . 9-0 04/la/17 PST 

------------
1,166.!IO 39284 

22.()0 04/18/17 PST 

------------
22.110 39285 

347.50 04/18/17 PST 

------------
34 7.5 0 39286 

26,721.71- 04/18/l.7 PST 

------------
26,721.71 39287 

B,09B.03 04/lB/17 PST 

------------
8,098.03 39288 

530.99 04/18/17 PST 

------------
530.99 3928!1 

6 , 148.00 04/1 8/17 PST 

------------
6, 148 . 011 39290 



Ol 
N 
0 
-
In 

N 

C! 
0. 

.. 
� 

0 
N 
-
.. 
N 
-
.. 
0 

04/21/17 15' 15 RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 7 
RECEIPT llA'.lES FROM 04/10/2017 TO 04/21/2017 RECEIPT JroMl FROM GOOOO TO 99999 POSTING PKRIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RBCIUPTS REl 
VENDOR NAME POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 

AND NUMBER YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

JP PCT#3 2017 07 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 FINE/FEES 4/1-11/17 

900018 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

JP PCTll2 

900055 

BOREN BARBARA 

BOREN BARBARA 

BOREN BARBARA 

901386 

CONSTABLE PCT#2 

900014 

CO!JNTY CLERK 

900017 

JP PCT#3 

900018 

JP PCT#4 

900015 

FALLS CO!JNTY 

901242 

2G17 07 039-320-221 AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 MON REG M V 4/3-9/17 

2G17 07 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON REG R&B 4/3-9/17 

2017 G7 084-321-200 $1.00 LICENSE FEE 084-103-101 MON REG C(S 4/3-9/17 

2017 G7 010-340-4(!5 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG FEE 4/3-9/17 

2017 07 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 FINE/FEES 4/7-13/17 

2017 07 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 010-103-101 3/17 DENTAL INS 

2017 07 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 010-103-101 4/17 DENTAL INS 

2017 07 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 01.0-103-101 5/17 DENTAL INS 

2017 07 010-350-505 FINES & FORFEITURE 010-1()3-101 PAPERS SERVED/A.HENRY 

2017 07 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FINE/FEES 4/10-13/17 

2017 07 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 4/14-18/17 

2017 07 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-lGl CR.CARD PAY 4/7-13/17 

2017 07 010-340-403 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. Gl0-103-101 2ND QTR FEES 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

1,760.00 04/18/17 PST 

- -----------
1,760.00 39291 

15,975.27 04/18/17 PST 

3,870.00 04/18/17 PST 

387.00 04/18/17 PST 

748 .52 04/18/17 PST 

------ ------
20,980.89 39292 

230.00 04/18/17 PST 

------------
231l .OO 39293 

30.79 04/18/17 PST 

30.79 04/18/17 PST 

30.79 04/18/17 PST 

------------
92.37 39294 

lG0.00 04/18/17 PST 

--- ---------
100.00 39295 

16,450.65 04/18/17 PST 

------- - - ---
16,450.65 39296 

200.00 G4/19/17 PST 

--------- ---
200.00 39297 

286.00 04/H/17 PST 

------------
2116.00 392911 

6,219.18 04/19/17 PST 

------------
6,219-18 39299 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 8 04/21/17 15015 
RECEIPT IlA'.lES l'Rt>I 04/10(2017 'lU 04/21(2017 RECEIPT � FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTil PROD/YKAR FRON 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RECEIPTS RBQUBSTI 
VllNOOR NAM! 

AND NlJMBER 

FALLS COUNTY 

901242 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

FOBP 

900021 

JOHN DEERE 

901303 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

2017 07 010-340-403 

2017 07 039-320-221 

2017 07 039-320-222 

2017 07 084-321-200 

2017 07 010-340-405 

OFFSET 
FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

FEBS OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 SPECIALTY COURT PROGRAM 

AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 MON REG M V 4/10-16/17 

$10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-1(}1 MON REG R&B 4/10-16/17 

$1.00 LICENSE FEE 084-103-101 MON REG C/S 4/10-16/17 

FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON RllG FEE 4/10-16/17 

2017 07 010-370-200 FALLS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PARK RENTALS 4/14-17/17 

2017 07 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 039-103-101 RllIMB/WARED EQUIP. 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 07 070-360-700 MISCELLANEOUS REVl 070-103-101 2017 TOBACCO ACH 

900022 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COI.LEC'l'OR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COr.LllC'l'OR 

900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COI.LEC'l'OR 

900003 

DISTRICT CLERK 

91l0005 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

2017 07 010-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 010-103-101 4/8-14/17 AD VAL TAXES GEN 

2017 07 039-310 -101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 039-103-101 4/8-14/17 AD VAL TAXES ROA 

2017 07 070-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 070-103-101 4/8-14/17 AD VAL TAXES PllR 

2017 07 062-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 062-103-101 4/8-14/17 AD VAL TAXES I & 

2017 07 045-310-101 CURRENT AD VALORHM 045-103-101 4/8-14/17 AD VAL TAXES FML 

2017 07 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FINE/FEES 4/9-14/17 

2017 07 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-1(}1 4/B-14/14 OT!IER/REIMB FEES 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

189.54 04/19/17 PST 

------------
189.54 39301) 

5,587.16 04/19/17 PST 

1,810.00 04/19/17 PST 

181.00 04/19/17 PST 

574.80 04/19/17 PST 

------------
8, 152 . 96 39301 

210. 00 04/20/17 PST 

------------
210.00 39302 

4,112.6B 04/20/17 PST 

-- --- ---- ---
4,112.68 39303 

9,991.62 04/20/17 PST 

---- --------
.9,991462 39304 

24,799�6"8 04/21/17 PST 

4,364.71 04/21/17 PST 

497_29 04/21/17 PST 

1,511.75 04/21/17 PST 

- -----------
31,173.43 39305 

5,206.21 04/21/17 PST 

5,206.21 39306 

226.00 04/21/17 PST 

226.00 93007 

30.00 04/21/17 PST 
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04/21/17 15,15 
RHCBIPT DATBS 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

900003 

JP PCT#1 

900054 

JP P CT# 2  

900055 

SHERIFF 

SHERIFF 

SHERIFF 

SHERIFF 

SHERIFF 

SHERIFF 

SHERIFF 

SHERIFF 

900019 

RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 9 
FROM 04/10/2017 TO 04/21/2017 RHC1!IPT ltlERS FRO!il 00000 TO 99999 POSTDIG PKRIOD/YBAR FRO!il 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RHClIP'l'S IIBQJES rBD 
POSTING ACCOUNT OPFSET 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2017 07 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINE/FEES 4/17-20/17 

2017 07 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 FINE/FEES 4/14-20/17 

2017 07 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 010-103-101 C-825/14-09975 C.MAGERS 

2017 07 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 010-103-101 C-845/15-:l0299 T.FREEMAN 

2017 07 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 010-103-101 C-848/15-1-0344 J.L. EASLEY 

2017 07 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 010-103-101 C-861/15-10425 MD COK 

2017 07 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 010-l03-:tDl C-883/15-10587 I. GUILLORY 

2017 07 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 010-103-101 C-929/16-10777 T. SINGLETAR 

2017 07 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 010-103-101 C-935/15-10645 CR STRECHA 

2017 07 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 010-103-101 C-956/16-10770 A. FLORES 

TOTAL AMOUNT ACl'UAL RECEIPT 
TOTAL AMOUNT VOIDED RECEIPT 

AMOUNT 

--------- ---
30.00 

1,827.50 

--------- ---
1,827.50 

3,350.00 

--------- ---
3,350.00 

52.00 

294.60 

52.00 

98.40 

52.00 

52.00 

209.10 

177.30 

------------
987-4 0 

394,696.20 

DATE RECEIPT 

!13008 

04/21/17 PST 

!13000 

04/21/17 PST 

93010 

04/21/17 PST 

04/21/17 PST 

04/21/17 PST 

04/21/17 PST 

04/21/17 PST 

04/21/17 PST 

()4/21/17 PST 

04/21/17 PST 

93011 



FEE RECSPT NAME 

JUDGE DEBRA TROTTER 

P&W 

000723 BOFHK.BRANOON 

000724 BORTHWICK.BRANDON 

DISTRIBUTION 

0411412017 TO 04/20/2017 

DESCRlPlON AGENCY OFFICER 

OVER BAG LIMIT, 'l';HITE TAIL DEER BUCK PW 

AL TO HUNT UNDER THE HUNTING LICENSE PW 
OFANOlHER 

PCT. 02 FALLS 

MICHAEL FERGUSON, 
GAME WARDEN 

MICHAEL FERGUSON, 
GAME WARDEN 

1YPE:AlL PAY 1YPES: CKOD 

CASE DATE AllOONT R 

DT160638 

DT160637 

04/20/2017 $ 50.00 

04121l12017 $ 5U.OO 

TOTAL COLLECTED $100.00 

lESS REVERSALS .'!?:!! ••.•..... . . .  

TOTAL LIABILITY $100.00 

COURT TOT AL $ 100.00 

REVERSALS � -�· ............. . 

COURT LIABILITY $100.00 
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